
All-Time Match

S# SG AT P# G EVENT DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT RES GS GA DIFF H/A FIELD / VENUE W L T G

1 1 1 6v6 S U10 ACADEMY Sat 03/10/12 3:30 PM GMYMCA Hall 03 Girls W 3 2 1 H Yahoola Creek Park 1 0 0

1 2 2 6v6 S U10 ACADEMY Sat 03/17/12 1:30 PM LSA West Sharks 03 L 2 9 -7 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex 1 1 0

1 3 3 8v8 S U10 ACADEMY Thu 03/22/12 5:30 PM LCYMCA Purple U12 W 4 2 2 H Yahoola Creek Park 2 1 0

1 4 4 6v6 S U10 ACADEMY Thu 03/29/12 5:45 PM GMSA Warriors 02 L 2 9 -7 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 2 2 0

1 5 5 6v6 S U10 ACADEMY Thu 03/29/12 7:00 PM GMSA Warriors 03 T 6 6 0 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 2 2 1

1 6 6 8v8 S U10 ACADEMY Thu 04/12/12 6:00 PM LCYMCA Gold U12 W 2 0 2 H Yahoola Creek Park 3 2 1

1 7 7 6v6 S U10 ACADEMY Sat 04/28/12 12:30 PM GMSA Warriors 02 L 2 7 -5 H Yahoola Creek Park 3 3 1

1 8 8 6v6 S U10 ACADEMY Sat 04/28/12 1:45 PM GMSA Warriors 03 L 5 6 -1 H Yahoola Creek Park 3 4 1

1 9 9 6v6 S U10 ACADEMY Sat 05/12/12 12:30 PM GMYMCA Hall 03 Girls L 1 2 -1 A GA Mountains YMCA 3 5 1

1 10 10 6v6 T UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/19/12 10:40 AM Atlanta Spurs FC 02 W 5 0 5 N Fowler Park 4 5 1

1 11 11 6v6 T UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/19/12 2:40 PM BYSA Lady Force 02 W 9 3 6 N Fowler Park 5 5 1

1 12 12 6v6 T UFA XTRM CUP Sun 05/20/12 8:00 AM GSA 02 Phoenix Black W 2 1 1 N Fowler Park 6 5 1

1 13 13 6v6 T UFA XTRM CUP Sun 05/20/12 1:20 PM United FA 02 London L 1 6 -5 N Fowler Park 6 6 1

S/A/D 44 53 -9 SEASON RECORD 6 6 1

GM 3.4 4.1 W% 0.500

2 1 14 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 09/08/12 4:30 PM NASA G19 Royal L 2 7 -5 A United Quest Park 0 1 0 HK MT

2 2 15 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sun 09/09/12 4:45 PM LSA Sharks 02 Gold L 3 9 -6 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex 0 2 0 HK HK MT

2 3 16 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 09/22/12 2:00 PM NGSA Rapids 02 W 7 6 1 H Yahoola Creek Park 1 2 0 HK HK HK HK HK MT CF

2 4 17 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 09/29/12 11:30 AM GMSA Warriors 02 L 0 7 -7 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 1 3 0

2 5 18 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 10/13/12 11:30 AM GMSA Warriors 02 L 3 7 -4 H Yahoola Creek Park 1 4 0 HK HK HK

2 6 19 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 10/20/12 11:30 AM NGSA Rapids 02 W 4 1 3 A Rhodes Complex 2 4 0 HK HK CF CF

2 7 20 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sun 10/21/12 3:00 PM UFA 02 White-Dawson L 1 5 -4 A Rock Creek Sports Complex 2 5 0 HK

2 8 21 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Tue 10/23/12 6:00 PM LC Indians 02 Boys T 2 2 0 H Yahoola Creek Park 2 5 1 HK HK

2 9 22 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 10/27/12 10:30 AM Jefferson FC United 02 L 1 2 -1 H Yahoola Creek Park 2 6 1 HK

2 10 23 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sun 10/28/12 4:30 PM GMSA Warriors 03 T 2 2 0 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 2 6 2 HK HK

2 11 24 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 11/03/12 11:00 AM Jefferson FC United 02 W 5 3 2 A Jefferson Sports Complex 3 6 2 HK HK HK HK CF

2 12 25 8v8 T CSA IMPCT CUP Sat 11/10/12 10:00 AM East Ridge FC 02 L 1 4 -3 N CSA Complex 3 7 2 HK

2 13 26 8v8 T CSA IMPCT CUP Sat 11/10/12 5:00 PM United FA 02 England L 0 4 -4 N CSA Complex 3 8 2

2 14 27 8v8 T CSA IMPCT CUP Sun 11/11/12 11:30 AM East Ridge FC 02 L 0 1 -1 N CSA Complex 3 9 2

S/A/D 31 60 -29 SEASON RECORD 3 9 2

GM 2.2 4.3 W% 0.321

3 1 28 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 03/02/13 3:00 PM Inter Atlanta FC 02 O'Hara L 0 2 -2 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex 0 1 0

3 2 29 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 03/09/13 10:30 AM UFA 02 France (Dawson) L 1 4 -3 A Rock Creek Sports Complex 0 2 0 HK

3 3 30 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 03/16/13 9:30 AM Jefferson FC United 01 L 1 2 -1 A Jefferson Sports Complex 0 3 0 HK

3 4 31 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 03/16/13 1:15 PM Jefferson FC United 02 L 1 2 -1 A Jefferson Sports Complex 0 4 0 CF

3 5 32 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/06/13 9:00 AM GMSA Warriors 02 L 0 9 -9 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 0 5 0

3 6 33 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Thu 04/11/13 6:00 PM GMSA Warriors 03 W 5 2 3 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 1 5 0 HK HK HK CF CF

3 7 34 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/13/13 4:00 PM NGSA Rapids 02 Girls T 2 2 0 A Rhodes Complex 1 5 1 HK HK

3 8 35 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/20/13 1:00 PM Jefferson FC United 02 W 4 0 4 H Yahoola Creek Park 2 5 1 HK HK HK HK

3 9 36 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/20/13 4:00 PM Jefferson FC United 01 L 1 3 -2 H Yahoola Creek Park 2 6 1 HK

3 10 37 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/27/13 3:00 PM NGSA Rapids 02 Girls W 5 3 2 H Yahoola Creek Park 3 6 1 HK HK HK CF MI

3 11 38 8v8 S U11 ACADEMY Mon 05/13/13 6:00 PM UFA 02 France (Dawson) W 2 1 1 A Rock Creek Sports Complex 4 6 1 HK HK

3 12 39 8v8 T UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/18/13 10:40 AM GA Rush 02 Blue W 6 3 3 N Polo Fields 5 6 1 HK HK HK HK HK MI

3 13 40 8v8 T UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/18/13 4:00 PM Cherokee Impact 02 Red W 4 2 2 N Polo Fields 6 6 1 HK HK HK CF

S/A/D 32 35 -3 SEASON RECORD 6 6 1

GM 2.5 2.7 W% 0.500

4 1 41 8v8 T NASA CLASSIC Sat 08/17/13 8:00 AM EC U12 Strikers W 6 1 5 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex 1 0 0 HK HK HK HK HG MC

4 2 42 8v8 T NASA CLASSIC Sat 08/17/13 5:00 PM NASA Academy Langhorne T 3 3 0 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex 1 0 1 HK HK HG

4 3 43 8v8 T NASA CLASSIC Sun 08/18/13 12:30 PM Roswell Santos Wambach L 2 4 -2 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex 1 1 1 HK MI

4 4 44 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 09/07/13 4:30 PM Jefferson FC United 02 W 5 3 2 H Tesnatee Sports Complex 2 1 1 HK HK HK CF TC

4 5 45 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 09/14/13 3:00 PM NGSA U12 Lady Rapids W 6 2 4 N Tesnatee Sports Complex 3 1 1 HK HK HK HK MI HG

4 6 46 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 09/15/13 2:15 PM Athens United 02 Black L 3 6 -3 A Holland Youth Sports Complex 3 2 1 HK KA CF

4 7 47 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 09/15/13 4:45 PM Athens United 02 Gold L 2 4 -2 A Holland Youth Sports Complex 3 3 1 HK HK

4 8 48 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 09/22/13 3:00 PM GMSA Warriors 02 L 5 9 -4 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 3 4 1 HK HK HK HK HK

4 9 49 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 10/05/13 10:30 AM United FA 02 Copper W 6 0 6 H Tesnatee Sports Complex 4 4 1 HK HK HK HK CF HG

4 10 50 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 10/06/13 4:45 PM LSA Sharks 02 Navy L 0 2 -2 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex 4 5 1

4 11 51 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 10/26/13 4:30 PM BYSA Lady Force 02 L 2 3 -1 N Rhodes Complex 4 6 1 HK HK

4 12 52 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Mon 10/28/13 6:15 PM GMSA Warriors 03 W 6 1 5 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 5 6 1 HK HK HK MT MI KC

4 13 53 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 11/02/13 1:30 PM Athens United 02 Black W 5 1 4 A Holland Youth Sports Complex 6 6 1 HK HK HK HG KC

4 14 54 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 11/03/13 3:30 PM NGSA U12 Lady Rapids W 8 3 5 A Rhodes Complex 7 6 1 HK HK HK HK HK MC MC MT

4 15 55 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 11/09/13 10:30 AM United FA 02 Bronze W 6 1 5 H Tesnatee Sports Complex 8 6 1 HK HK HK HK HG MT

4 16 56 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 11/16/13 9:00 AM United FA 02 Silver W 5 1 4 A Fowler Park 9 6 1 HK HK CF CF MC

4 17 57 8v8 T UFA FL CLSC Sat 11/23/13 2:40 PM Roswell Santos Wambach W 5 0 5 N Polo Fields 10 6 1 HK HK HK HK AW

4 18 58 8v8 T UFA FL CLSC Sat 11/23/13 6:40 PM Con Fire North Red W 5 3 2 N Polo Fields 11 6 1 HK HK HK MT SW

4 19 59 8v8 T UFA FL CLSC Sun 11/24/13 10:40 AM NASA Acad Webster W 6 1 5 N Polo Fields 12 6 1 HK HK HK HG HG MI

4 20 60 8v8 T UFA FL CLSC Sun 11/24/13 2:40 PM Tophat 20 Blue L 1 2 -1 N Polo Fields 12 7 1 AW

S/A/D 87 50 37 SEASON RECORD 12 7 1

GM 4.4 2.5 W% 0.625

5 1 61 8v8 T LSA SSHOOT Sat 02/08/14 12:45 PM Concorde Fire North Black L 0 2 -2 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex 0 1 0

5 2 62 8v8 T LSA SSHOOT Sat 02/08/14 4:45 PM Norcross Fury Gold T 2 2 0 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex 0 1 1 HK MC



All-Time Match

5 3 63 8v8 T LSA SSHOOT Sun 02/09/14 2:45 PM LSA Sharks 02 Gold W 2 1 1 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex 1 1 1 HK AW

5 4 64 8v8 T LSA SSHOOT Sun 02/09/14 5:30 PM Con Fire North Black (PKs) L 3 3 0 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex 1 2 1 HK HK MT

5 5 65 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 03/01/14 2:00 PM LSA Sharks 02 Gold L 1 2 -1 N Rhodes Complex 1 3 1 MT

5 6 66 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 03/02/14 2:00 PM U12 Athens United 02 Gold L 3 4 -1 H Tesnatee Sports Complex 1 4 1 HK AW CF

5 7 67 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 03/15/14 11:15 AM NGSA Rapids 02 W 4 2 2 A Rhodes Complex 2 4 1 CF HK HK HK

5 8 68 11v11 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 03/22/14 2:00 PM Jefferson FC United U14 T 1 1 0 A Jefferson Sports Complex 2 4 2 AW

5 9 69 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 03/23/14 2:15 PM MAYSA U12 Storm T 1 1 0 N Hoschton Park 2 4 3 AW

5 10 70 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 03/30/14 1:30 PM LSA Sharks 03 Gold T 2 2 0 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex 2 4 4 MT MG

5 11 71 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 04/12/14 2:00 PM NGSA Rapids 02 W 5 1 4 A Rhodes Complex 3 4 4 HK MI SW AW AW

5 12 72 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Thu 04/17/14 6:00 PM GMSA Warriors 02 W 6 2 4 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 4 4 4 HK HK HK AW KC MT

5 13 73 8v8 S U12 ACADEMY Sat 04/26/14 4:30 PM DSC 02 Revolution Green W 3 1 2 N Holland Youth Sports Complex 5 4 4 HK HK SW

5 14 74 11v11 S U12 ACADEMY Sun 04/27/14 2:30 PM GMSA Warriors 02 L 0 1 -1 A Tesnatee Sports Complex 5 5 4

5 15 75 8v8 T UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/17/14 2:45 PM United FA 02 Silver L 1 2 -1 N Polo Fields 5 6 4 HG

5 16 76 8v8 T UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/17/14 6:45 PM MAYSA U12 Storm L 0 5 -5 N Polo Fields 5 7 4

5 17 77 8v8 T UFA XTRM CUP Sun 05/18/14 1:30 PM Tophat 20 Silver W 4 1 3 N Polo Fields 6 7 4 HK MT MT AW

5 18 78 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sat 05/24/14 8:00 AM GSA 02 White Lilburn L 0 1 -1 N Rabbit Hill Park 6 8 4

5 19 79 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sat 05/24/14 12:30 PM DSC 02 Revolution White W 2 0 2 N Rabbit Hill Park 7 8 4 HK HK

5 20 80 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sun 05/25/14 11:00 AM Con Fire North White L 0 3 -3 N Rabbit Hill Park 7 9 4

S/A/D 40 37 3 SEASON RECORD 7 9 4

GM 2.0 1.9 W% 0.450

6 1 81 11v11 T NASA CLASSIC Sat 08/16/14 9:30 AM UFA Norcross Red 02 T 2 2 0 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex 0 0 1 HK MG

6 2 82 11v11 T NASA CLASSIC Sat 08/16/14 12:30 PM MAYS Striker 02G Blue L 0 2 -2 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex 0 1 1

6 3 83 11v11 T NASA CLASSIC Sun 08/17/14 11:00 AM NASA G20 Select T 1 1 0 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex 0 1 2 HK

6 4 84 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sat 09/06/14 4:15 PM Con Fire Central White W 7 1 6 A Ashford Dunwoody Complex 1 1 2 MM MM MM HK HK HK MG

6 5 85 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sat 09/13/14 2:00 PM DSC 02G Revolution Green W 4 1 3 H Yahoola Creek Park 2 1 2 HK HK DC CC

6 6 86 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sat 09/20/14 4:00 PM Georgia FC 02 Elite W 5 0 5 A Bethesda Park 3 1 2 HK HK HK MM MM

6 7 87 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sun 09/21/14 2:00 PM SSA Chelsea 02 Select Blue W 5 1 4 H Yahoola Creek Park 4 1 2 HK HK HK MM MM

6 8 88 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sat 09/27/14 6:00 PM Georgia Express FC 02 W 3 0 3 H Yahoola Creek Park 5 1 2 MG KC HK

6 9 89 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sat 10/11/14 1:30 PM SSA Savannah United 03 L 0 4 -4 H Yahoola Creek Park 5 2 2

6 10 90 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sat 10/25/14 5:00 PM UFA Norcross Gold 02 W 8 0 8 A Pinckneyville Park 6 2 2 HK HK HK MM MM EB MG MG

6 11 91 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sat 11/08/14 12:05 PM Lady Chiefs White 02 W 9 0 9 H Yahoola Creek Park 7 2 2 MM MM MM MM MM HK HK KC CC

6 12 92 11v11 S ATH D - U13 Sun 11/09/14 3:00 PM UFA 02 Black W 3 0 3 A South Forsyth Soccer Complex 8 2 2 MM HK HK

6 13 93 11v11 T UFA FL CLSC Sat 11/22/14 9:20 AM Tophat 20 Blue W 3 2 1 N Fowler Park 9 2 2 HK HK MM

6 14 94 11v11 T UFA FL CLSC Sat 11/22/14 5:20 PM Con Fire Central White W 2 0 2 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex 10 2 2 HK MM

6 15 95 11v11 T GSA ADI INV Sun 12/07/14 7:45 AM SSA Chelsea 02 Blue T 0 0 0 N Ashford Dunwoody Complex 10 2 3

6 16 96 11v11 T GSA ADI INV Sun 12/07/14 11:00 AM Georgia FC 02 Elite W 5 0 5 N Ashford Dunwoody Complex 11 2 3 HK HK HK HK MM

S/A/D 57 14 43 SEASON RECORD 11 2 3

GM 3.6 0.9 W% 0.781

7 1 97 11v11 T CF CHALLENGE Sat 02/21/15 12:00 PM Chattanooga FC 02 Premier W 3 0 3 N Metro North (NASA) 1 0 0 HK HK MM

7 2 98 11v11 T CF CHALLENGE Sat 02/21/15 4:00 PM DSC 02G Revolution White L 1 5 -4 N Metro North (NASA) 1 1 0 HK

7 3 99 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sat 03/07/15 10:00 AM MAYSA Storm 2020G T 0 0 0 A Heritage Park 1 1 1

7 4 100 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sun 03/08/15 3:00 PM UFA-Norcross Red 02 W 4 2 2 H Yahoola Creek Park 2 1 1 HK HK RS MG

7 5 101 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sun 03/15/15 3:00 PM MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 L 1 3 -2 A Georgia Piedmont YMCA 2 2 1 HK

7 6 102 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sat 03/21/15 4:30 PM Lanier Sharks 02 W 6 2 4 H Yahoola Creek Park 3 2 1 HK HK HK MM MM MG

7 7 103 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sat 03/28/15 1:00 PM Athens United 02 Gold L 1 3 -2 A Holland Youth Sports Complex 3 3 1 HK

7 8 104 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sun 03/29/15 4:30 PM GSA 02 White W 1 0 1 A GSA Complex 4 3 1 MM

7 9 105 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sun 04/26/15 1:30 PM DSC 02G Revolution White L 0 3 -3 H LCHS Stadium 4 4 1

7 10 106 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sun 05/03/15 1:00 PM SSA Savannah United 03 L 2 4 -2 A Chatham Co Soccer Complex 4 5 1 DC MM

7 11 107 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Sun 05/10/15 6:00 PM Atlanta Fire 02 Gold W 2 0 2 H Yahoola Creek Park 5 5 1 HK MM

7 12 108 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Tue 05/12/15 7:00 PM Lady Rapids FC U13 T 1 1 0 H Yahoola Creek Park 5 5 2 HK

7 13 109 11v11 T UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/16/15 1:20 PM UFA Norcross Gold 02 W 4 1 3 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex 6 5 2 HK HK RS KC

7 14 110 11v11 T UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/16/15 6:40 PM UFA 02 Black L 2 3 -1 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex 6 6 2 HK MI

7 15 111 11v11 T UFA XTRM CUP Sun 05/17/15 1:20 PM Cherokee Impact 02 Red W 2 1 1 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex 7 6 2 HK OG

7 16 112 11v11 S ATH C - U13 Tue 05/19/15 7:00 PM Con Fire North White L 2 3 -1 A Shakerag ES 7 7 2 HK DC

7 17 113 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sat 05/23/15 9:30 AM DSC 03 Revolution Premier W 1 0 1 N Rabbit Hill Park 8 7 2 HK

7 18 114 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sat 05/23/15 6:30 PM Lanier Sharks 01G T 2 2 0 N Rabbit Hill Park 8 7 3 MM HK

7 19 115 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sun 05/24/15 8:00 AM DSC 02 Rev White (PKs) L 0 0 0 N Rabbit Hill Park 8 8 3

S/A/D 35 33 2 SEASON RECORD 8 8 3

GM 1.8 1.7 W% 0.500

8 1 116 11v11 T ATH UTD INV Sat 08/15/15 8:00 AM Roswell Santos 02 Red W 6 1 5 N East Athens Community Park 1 0 0 MM MM MM MG MG RS

8 2 117 11v11 T ATH UTD INV Sat 08/15/15 12:00 PM Blue Springs Liberty 02 W 2 1 1 N East Athens Community Park 2 0 0 MM RS

8 3 118 11v11 T ATH UTD INV Sun 08/16/15 1:30 PM Athens United 02 Gold L 0 2 -2 N East Athens Community Park 2 1 0

8 4 119 11v11 T ATH UTD INV Sun 08/16/15 4:30 PM Athens United 02 Gold L 0 4 -4 N East Athens Community Park 2 2 0

8 5 120 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sat 09/12/15 9:30 AM All-In FC Blue 01 L 0 2 -2 A Gary Pirkle Park 2 3 0

8 6 121 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 09/13/15 2:00 PM Georgia Express FC 02 W 6 1 5 H Yahoola Creek Park 3 3 0 MM MM AR AR RS RS

8 7 122 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 09/20/15 3:00 PM DDYSC 02 Wolves Gold L 0 6 -6 A Wade-Walker Park 3 4 0

8 8 123 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 09/27/15 4:00 PM MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 W 4 1 3 H Yahoola Creek Park 4 4 0 MM MM MM RS

8 9 124 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 10/18/15 3:00 PM Atlanta Fire 02 Gold L 1 3 -2 A Scott Hudgens Park 4 5 0 MM

8 10 125 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sat 10/31/15 11:00 AM MAYSA Storm U14G L 0 2 -2 H Rock Creek Sports Complex 4 6 0

8 11 126 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 11/01/15 5:00 PM Rapids FC 02 T 0 0 0 A Rhodes Complex 4 6 1

8 12 127 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 11/15/15 1:00 PM GSA 02 White T 2 2 0 H Yahoola Creek Park 4 6 2 MM MG



All-Time Match

8 13 128 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sat 11/21/15 5:00 PM Augusta Arsenal 02 Gold T 0 0 0 H LCHS Stadium 4 6 3

8 14 129 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Wed 12/02/15 6:30 PM LSA Sharks 02 Navy T 2 2 0 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex 4 6 4 MM MM

8 15 130 11v11 T GAT SN FINALE Sat 12/05/15 9:30 AM SSA Chel 02G White W 1 0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World 5 6 4 RS

8 16 131 11v11 T GAT SN FINALE Sat 12/05/15 2:00 PM FC Alliance (TN) 02G W 5 1 4 N Rocky Top Sports World 6 6 4 MM MM RS ZH MI

8 17 132 11v11 T GAT SN FINALE Sun 12/06/15 9:30 AM Butler Fury (OH) U15G W 1 0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World 7 6 4 MI

8 18 133 11v11 T GAT SN FINALE Sun 12/06/15 3:30 PM SSA Chel 02G White (PKs) W 0 0 0 N Rocky Top Sports World 8 6 4

S/A/D 30 28 2 SEASON RECORD 8 6 4

GM 1.7 1.6 W% 0.556

9 1 134 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 03/12/16 3:00 PM Rapids FC 02 L 2 4 -2 H Yahoola Creek Park 0 1 0 MM RS

9 2 135 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sat 03/19/16 2:00 PM Augusta Arsenal 02 Gold T 1 1 0 A Augusta Soccer Park 0 1 1 MM

9 3 136 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sat 03/26/16 4:00 PM Atlanta Fire 02 Gold T 0 0 0 H Rock Creek Sports Complex 0 1 2

9 4 137 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 04/17/16 4:00 PM DDYSC 02 Wolves Gold W 5 2 3 H Yahoola Creek Park 1 1 2 MM MM RS RS SV

9 5 138 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sat 04/23/16 11:45 AM Con Fire North White W 4 0 4 A Abbotts Hill ES 2 1 2 MM MM JC JC

9 6 139 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 04/24/16 1:00 PM RYSA Revolution 01 Blue L 1 3 -2 A RYSA 2 2 2 RS

9 7 140 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sat 04/30/16 3:00 PM All-In FC Blue 01 T 1 1 0 H Yahoola Creek Park 2 2 3 MM

9 8 141 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 05/01/16 2:00 PM LSA Sharks 02 W 3 1 2 H Yahoola Creek Park 3 2 3 MM MM MG

9 9 142 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Sun 05/08/16 4:00 PM GSA 02 White L 1 2 -1 A GSA Complex 3 3 3 MM

9 10 143 11v11 T GA EXP FEST Sat 05/14/16 12:30 PM AFC Lightning 02G Premier W 3 2 1 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex 4 3 3 MM MM AG

9 11 144 11v11 T GA EXP FEST Sat 05/14/16 5:00 PM Newtown United FC W 8 0 8 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex 5 3 3 MM MM RS RS MC AG KC AR

9 12 145 11v11 T GA EXP FEST Sun 05/15/16 2:00 PM Georgia Express FC 02 T 0 0 0 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex 5 3 4

9 13 146 11v11 T GA EXP FEST Sun 05/15/16 5:00 PM Georgia Express FC 02 W 2 0 2 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex 6 3 4 AR RS

9 14 147 11v11 S ATH C - U14 Fri 05/20/16 7:00 PM MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 W 5 2 3 N Central Park 7 3 4 MM MM MG MG RS

9 15 148 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sat 05/28/16 9:30 AM SSA Chelsea 03G Blue W 4 0 4 N Rhodes Jordan Park 8 3 4 MM MM MM AR

9 16 149 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sat 05/28/16 6:30 PM DSC Revolution 03 White W 3 2 1 N Rabbit Hill Park 9 3 4 MM MG AR

9 17 150 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sun 05/29/16 11:00 AM UFA 02 White W 2 0 2 N Rabbit Hill Park 10 3 4 MM RS

9 18 151 11v11 T DSC REV CUP Sun 05/29/16 4:00 PM LSA Sharks 02 L 0 2 -2 N Rabbit Hill Park 10 4 4

S/A/D 45 22 23 SEASON RECORD 10 4 4

GM 2.5 1.2 W% 0.667

10 1 152 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sat 09/10/16 11:00 AM Oconee FC 01 Red W 4 2 2 H UNG 1 0 0 MT ER SV AR

10 2 153 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sat 09/17/16 10:00 AM Piedmont SA 01G W 4 0 4 A Barrow Co Soccer Park 2 0 0 ER MG AR RS

10 3 154 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sat 09/24/16 10:30 AM GA Revolution 01G W 4 0 4 H UNG 3 0 0 ER ER MT MT

10 4 155 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sun 09/25/16 6:00 PM LSA Sharks 01G L 2 3 -1 H UNG 3 1 0 MG MG

10 5 156 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sat 10/09/16 11:00 AM Georgia Express FC 01G W 3 1 2 H UNG 4 1 0 MG SV RS

10 6 157 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sat 10/15/16 5:00 PM Lady Chiefs Premier 01 W 2 0 2 A Atlanta Silverbacks Park 5 1 0 MG ER

10 7 158 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sat 10/29/16 2:00 PM Liberty SC East 01 W 2 1 1 A Bluesprings Sports Ranch 6 1 0 AR AR

10 8 159 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sun 10/30/16 3:00 PM Richmond Hill 01G W 6 0 6 A Devaul Henderson Park 7 1 0 MG MG MT MT CR ER

10 9 160 11v11 S ATH C - U16 Sat 11/05/16 3:15 PM Effingham United 01G T 0 0 0 H UNG 7 1 1

10 10 161 11v11 T CHAL CUP ATL Sat 11/19/16 9:30 AM Oconee FC 00 Red T 0 0 0 N East Roswell Park 7 1 2

10 11 162 11v11 T CHAL CUP ATL Sat 11/19/16 3:30 PM Lady Chiefs Premier 01 T 1 1 0 N East Roswell Park 7 1 3 AR

10 12 163 11v11 T CHAL CUP ATL Sun 11/20/16 9:30 AM Cherokee Impact 01G Elite L 1 3 -2 N East Roswell Park 7 2 3 MG

10 13 164 11v11 T CHAL CUP OB Sat 12/03/16 7:45 AM Capital City Streaks 00G Elite L 1 5 -4 N Foley Sports Complex 7 3 3 MG

10 14 165 11v11 T CHAL CUP OB Sat 12/03/16 11:00 AM Mississippi Reign 01G T 3 3 0 N Foley Sports Complex 7 3 4 MG MG MT

S/A/D 33 19 14 SEASON RECORD 7 3 4

GM 2.4 1.4 W% 0.643

11 1 166 11v11 T ATH UTD INV Sat 08/19/17 12:15 PM MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0 5 -5 N East Athens Community Park 0 1 0

11 2 167 11v11 T ATH UTD INV Sat 08/19/17 4:30 PM Athens United 01 Black W 7 0 7 N East Athens Community Park 1 1 0 MG MG MT MT SV SV AW

11 3 168 11v11 T ATH UTD INV Sun 08/20/17 8:00 AM Rapids FC 02 W 5 1 4 N East Athens Community Park 2 1 0 MG MG MG RS RS

11 4 169 11v11 T ATH UTD INV Sun 08/20/17 2:00 PM MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0 3 -3 N East Athens Community Park 2 2 0

11 5 170 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sat 09/09/17 5:00 PM Lady Chiefs Premier 01 W 6 2 4 A Atlanta Silverbacks Park 3 2 0 ER ER ER AW RS MG

11 6 171 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sat 09/23/17 9:00 AM NTH Tophat 01 Blue W 3 1 2 A Tophat Soccer Club 4 2 0 HK HK MG

11 7 172 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sun 09/24/17 5:00 PM AFU U17G Elite-White W 1 0 1 A Scott Hudgens Park 5 2 0 MG

11 8 173 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sun 10/01/17 6:00 PM GSA North 01G Red W 3 1 2 H UNG 6 2 0 MG MG MG

11 9 174 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sat 10/07/17 12:00 PM SSA Chelsea 01G Premier W 5 2 3 H UNG 7 2 0 MG MG SV SV JC

11 10 175 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sat 10/14/17 11:00 AM GSA South 01G Red W 2 0 2 A GSA Complex 8 2 0 MT RS

11 11 176 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sun 10/15/17 4:00 PM AFC Lightning 01 Red W 7 0 7 H UNG 9 2 0 MG MG MG MG JC ER ER

11 12 177 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sat 11/04/17 12:30 PM NTH TopHat 01 White L 3 4 -1 A Tophat Soccer Club 9 3 0 MG MG AR

11 13 178 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sun 11/05/17 1:00 PM CFC Red Star GU17 W 3 2 1 H UNG 10 3 0 SV SV AR

11 14 179 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Tue 11/07/17 7:00 PM LSA Sharks 01G W 4 2 2 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex 11 3 0 MT SV ER RS

11 15 180 11v11 S ATH B - U17 Sat 11/11/17 3:30 PM MAYSA Storm 2020G L 1 2 -1 A Heritage Park 11 4 0 MG

11 16 181 11v11 T GAT SN FINALE Sat 12/02/17 9:30 AM Greeneville (TN) Galaxy U16G W 3 1 2 N Rocky Top Sports World 12 4 0 HK HK HK

11 17 182 11v11 T GAT SN FINALE Sat 12/02/17 2:00 PM Rapids FC 01 W 1 0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World 13 4 0 MG

11 18 183 11v11 T GAT SN FINALE Sun 12/03/17 8:00 AM Highland FC (NC) Red U19G W 5 1 4 N Rocky Top Sports World 14 4 0 MG MG MG AR ER

11 19 184 11v11 T GAT SN FINALE Sun 12/03/17 2:00 PM Rapids FC 01 W 1 0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World 15 4 0 MG

S/A/D 60 27 33 SEASON RECORD 15 4 0

GM 3.2 1.4 W% 0.789

GS/A/D 494 378 116 ALL TIME-RECORD 93 64 27



Match Results (Sort)

SSN SG# AT# TYPE FORMAT LEVEL DAY DATE TIME OPP. RES DIFF H/A VENUE/FIELD

1 1 1 ACADEMY Academy 6v6 U10 ACADEMY Sat 03/10/12 15:30 GMYMCA Hall 03 Girls W 3-2 1 H Yahoola Creek Park

1 2 2 ACADEMY Academy 6v6 U10 ACADEMY Sat 03/17/12 13:30 LSA West Sharks 03 L 2-9 -7 A Allen Creek

1 3 3 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U10 ACADEMY Thu 03/22/12 17:30 LCYMCA Purple U12 W 4-2 2 H Yahoola Creek Park

1 4 4 ACADEMY Academy 6v6 U10 ACADEMY Thu 03/29/12 17:45 GMSA Warriors 02 L 2-9 -7 A Tesnatee Complex

1 5 5 ACADEMY Academy 6v6 U10 ACADEMY Thu 03/29/12 19:00 GMSA Warriors 03 T 6-6 0 A Tesnatee Complex

1 6 6 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U10 ACADEMY Thu 04/12/12 18:00 LCYMCA Gold U12 W 2-0 2 H Yahoola Creek Park

1 7 7 ACADEMY Academy 6v6 U10 ACADEMY Sat 04/28/12 12:30 GMSA Warriors 02 L 2-7 -5 H Yahoola Creek Park

1 8 8 ACADEMY Academy 6v6 U10 ACADEMY Sat 04/28/12 13:45 GMSA Warriors 03 L 5-6 -1 H Yahoola Creek Park

1 9 9 ACADEMY Academy 6v6 U10 ACADEMY Sat 05/12/12 12:30 GMYMCA Hall 03 Girls L 1-2 -1 A GA Mountains YMCA

1 10 10 ACADEMY Tournament 6v6 UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/19/12 10:40 Atlanta Spurs FC 02 W 5-0 5 N Fowler Park

1 11 11 ACADEMY Tournament 6v6 UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/19/12 14:40 BYSA Lady Force 02 W 9-3 6 N Fowler Park

1 12 12 ACADEMY Tournament 6v6 UFA XTRM CUP Sun 05/20/12 08:00 GSA 02 Phoenix Black W 2-1 1 N Fowler Park

1 13 13 ACADEMY Tournament 6v6 UFA XTRM CUP Sun 05/20/12 13:20 UFA 02 London L 1-6 -5 N Fowler Park

2 1 14 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 09/08/12 16:30 NASA G19 Royal L 2-7 -5 A United Quest Park

2 2 15 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sun 09/09/12 16:45 LSA Sharks 02 Gold L 3-9 -6 A Allen Creek

2 3 16 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 09/22/12 14:00 NGSA Rapids 02 W 7-6 1 H Yahoola Creek Park

2 4 17 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 09/29/12 11:30 GMSA Warriors 02 L 0-7 -7 A Tesnatee Complex

2 5 18 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 10/13/12 11:30 GMSA Warriors 02 L 3-7 -4 H Yahoola Creek Park

2 6 19 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 10/20/12 11:30 NGSA Rapids 02 W 4-1 3 A Rhodes Complex

2 7 20 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sun 10/21/12 15:00 UFA 02 White-Dawson L 1-5 -4 A Rock Creek

2 8 21 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Tue 10/23/12 18:00 LC Indians 02 Boys T 2-2 0 H Yahoola Creek Park

2 9 22 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 10/27/12 10:30 Jefferson FC United 02 L 1-2 -1 H Yahoola Creek Park

2 10 23 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sun 10/28/12 16:30 GMSA Warriors 03 T 2-2 0 A Tesnatee Complex

2 11 24 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 11/03/12 11:00 Jefferson FC United 02 W 5-3 2 A Jefferson SC

2 12 25 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 CSA IMPCT CUP Sat 11/10/12 10:00 East Ridge FC 02 L 1-4 -3 N CSA Complex

2 13 26 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 CSA IMPCT CUP Sat 11/10/12 17:00 UFA 02 England L 0-4 -4 N CSA Complex

2 14 27 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 CSA IMPCT CUP Sun 11/11/12 11:30 East Ridge FC 02 L 0-1 -1 N CSA Complex

3 1 28 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 03/02/13 15:00 Inter Atlanta FC 02 O'Hara L 0-2 -2 N Allen Creek

3 2 29 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 03/09/13 10:30 UFA 02 France (Dawson) L 1-4 -3 A Rock Creek

3 3 30 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 03/16/13 09:30 Jefferson FC United 01 L 1-2 -1 A Jefferson SC

3 4 31 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 03/16/13 13:15 Jefferson FC United 02 L 1-2 -1 A Jefferson SC

3 5 32 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/06/13 09:00 GMSA Warriors 02 L 0-9 -9 A Tesnatee Complex

3 6 33 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Thu 04/11/13 18:00 GMSA Warriors 03 W 5-2 3 A Tesnatee Complex

3 7 34 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/13/13 16:00 NGSA Rapids 02 Girls T 2-2 0 A Rhodes Complex

3 8 35 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/20/13 13:00 Jefferson FC United 02 W 4-0 4 H Yahoola Creek Park

3 9 36 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/20/13 16:00 Jefferson FC United 01 L 1-3 -2 H Yahoola Creek Park

3 10 37 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Sat 04/27/13 15:00 NGSA Rapids 02 Girls W 5-3 2 H Yahoola Creek Park

3 11 38 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U11 ACADEMY Mon 05/13/13 18:00 UFA 02 France (Dawson) W 2-1 1 A Rock Creek

3 12 39 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/18/13 10:40 GA Rush 02 Blue W 6-3 3 N Polo Fields

3 13 40 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/18/13 16:00 Cherokee Impact 02 Red W 4-2 2 N Polo Fields

4 1 41 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 NASA CLASSIC Sat 08/17/13 08:00 EC U12 Strikers W 6-1 5 N O.C. Hubert

4 2 42 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 NASA CLASSIC Sat 08/17/13 17:00 NASA Academy Langhorne T 3-3 0 N O.C. Hubert

4 3 43 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 NASA CLASSIC Sun 08/18/13 12:30 Roswell Santos Wambach L 2-4 -2 N O.C. Hubert

4 4 44 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 09/07/13 16:30 Jefferson FC United 02 W 5-3 2 H Tesnatee Complex

4 5 45 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 09/14/13 15:00 NGSA U12 Lady Rapids W 6-2 4 N Tesnatee Complex

4 6 46 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sun 09/15/13 14:15 Athens United 02 Black L 3-6 -3 A Holland Park



Match Results (Sort)

4 7 47 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sun 09/15/13 16:45 Athens United 02 Gold L 2-4 -2 A Holland Park

4 8 48 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sun 09/22/13 15:00 GMSA Warriors 02 L 5-9 -4 A Tesnatee Complex

4 9 49 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 10/05/13 10:30 UFA 02 Copper W 6-0 6 H Tesnatee Complex

4 10 50 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sun 10/06/13 16:45 LSA Sharks 02 Navy L 0-2 -2 A Allen Creek

4 11 51 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 10/26/13 16:30 BYSA Lady Force 02 L 2-3 -1 N Rhodes Complex

4 12 52 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Mon 10/28/13 18:15 GMSA Warriors 03 W 6-1 5 A Tesnatee Complex

4 13 53 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 11/02/13 13:30 Athens United 02 Black W 5-1 4 A Holland Park

4 14 54 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sun 11/03/13 15:30 NGSA U12 Lady Rapids W 8-3 5 A Rhodes Complex

4 15 55 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 11/09/13 10:30 UFA 02 Bronze W 6-1 5 H Tesnatee Complex

4 16 56 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 11/16/13 09:00 UFA 02 Silver W 5-1 4 A Fowler Park

4 17 57 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA FL CLSC Sat 11/23/13 14:40 Roswell Santos Wambach W 5-0 5 N Polo Fields

4 18 58 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA FL CLSC Sat 11/23/13 18:40 Con Fire North Red W 5-3 2 N Polo Fields

4 19 59 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA FL CLSC Sun 11/24/13 10:40 NASA Acad Webster W 6-1 5 N Polo Fields

4 20 60 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA FL CLSC Sun 11/24/13 14:40 Tophat 20 Blue L 1-2 -1 N Polo Fields

5 1 61 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 LSA SSHOOT Sat 02/08/14 12:45 Concorde Fire North Black L 0-2 -2 N Allen Creek

5 2 62 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 LSA SSHOOT Sat 02/08/14 16:45 Norcross Fury Gold T 2-2 0 N Allen Creek

5 3 63 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 LSA SSHOOT Sun 02/09/14 14:45 LSA Sharks 02 Gold W 2-1 1 N Allen Creek

5 4 64 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 LSA SSHOOT Sun 02/09/14 17:30 Con Fire North Black (PKs) L 3-3 0 N Allen Creek

5 5 65 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 03/01/14 14:00 LSA Sharks 02 Gold L 1-2 -1 N Rhodes Complex

5 6 66 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sun 03/02/14 14:00 Athens United 02 Gold L 3-4 -1 H Tesnatee Complex

5 7 67 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 03/15/14 11:15 NGSA Rapids 02 W 4-2 2 A Rhodes Complex

5 8 68 ACADEMY Academy 11v11 U12 ACADEMY Sat 03/22/14 14:00 Jefferson FC United U14 T 1-1 0 A Jefferson SC

5 9 69 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sun 03/23/14 14:15 MAYSA U12 Storm T 1-1 0 N Hoschton Park

5 10 70 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sun 03/30/14 13:30 LSA Sharks 03 Gold T 2-2 0 A Allen Creek

5 11 71 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 04/12/14 14:00 NGSA Rapids 02 W 5-1 4 A Rhodes Complex

5 12 72 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Thu 04/17/14 18:00 GMSA Warriors 02 W 6-2 4 A Tesnatee Complex

5 13 73 ACADEMY Academy 8v8 U12 ACADEMY Sat 04/26/14 16:30 DSC 02 Revolution Green W 3-1 2 N Holland Park

5 14 74 ACADEMY Academy 11v11 U12 ACADEMY Sun 04/27/14 14:30 GMSA Warriors 02 L 0-1 -1 A Tesnatee Complex

5 15 75 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/17/14 14:45 UFA 02 Silver L 1-2 -1 N Polo Fields

5 16 76 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/17/14 18:45 MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0-5 -5 N Polo Fields

5 17 77 ACADEMY Tournament 8v8 UFA XTRM CUP Sun 05/18/14 13:30 Tophat 20 Silver W 4-1 3 N Polo Fields

5 18 78 ACADEMY Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sat 05/24/14 08:00 GSA 02 White Lilburn L 0-1 -1 N Rabbit Hill Park

5 19 79 ACADEMY Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sat 05/24/14 12:30 DSC 02 Revolution White W 2-0 2 N Rabbit Hill Park

5 20 80 ACADEMY Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sun 05/25/14 11:00 Con Fire North White L 0-3 -3 N Rabbit Hill Park

6 1 81 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 NASA CLASSIC Sat 08/16/14 09:30 UFA Norcross Red 02 T 2-2 0 N O.C. Hubert

6 2 82 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 NASA CLASSIC Sat 08/16/14 12:30 MAYS Striker 02G Blue L 0-2 -2 N O.C. Hubert

6 3 83 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 NASA CLASSIC Sun 08/17/14 11:00 NASA G20 Select T 1-1 0 N O.C. Hubert

6 4 84 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sat 09/06/14 16:15 Con Fire Central White W 7-1 6 A Ash-Dunwoody

6 5 85 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sat 09/13/14 14:00 DSC 02G Revolution Green W 4-1 3 H Yahoola Creek Park

6 6 86 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sat 09/20/14 16:00 Georgia FC 02 Elite W 5-0 5 A Bethesda Park

6 7 87 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sun 09/21/14 14:00 SSA Chelsea 02 Select Blue W 5-1 4 H Yahoola Creek Park

6 8 88 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sat 09/27/14 18:00 Georgia Express FC 02 W 3-0 3 H Yahoola Creek Park

6 9 89 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sat 10/11/14 13:30 SSA Savannah United 03 L 0-4 -4 H Yahoola Creek Park

6 10 90 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sat 10/25/14 17:00 UFA Norcross Gold 02 W 8-0 8 A Pinckneyville Park

6 11 91 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sat 11/08/14 12:05 Lady Chiefs White 02 W 9-0 9 H Yahoola Creek Park

6 12 92 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH D - U13 Sun 11/09/14 15:00 UFA 02 Black W 3-0 3 A SFSC

6 13 93 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 UFA FL CLSC Sat 11/22/14 09:20 Tophat 20 Blue W 3-2 1 N Fowler Park



Match Results (Sort)

6 14 94 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 UFA FL CLSC Sat 11/22/14 17:20 Con Fire Central White W 2-0 2 N SFSC

6 15 95 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GSA ADI INV Sun 12/07/14 07:45 SSA Chelsea 02 Blue T 0-0 0 N Ash-Dunwoody

6 16 96 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GSA ADI INV Sun 12/07/14 11:00 Georgia FC 02 Elite W 5-0 5 N Ash-Dunwoody

7 1 97 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 CF CHALLENGE Sat 02/21/15 12:00 Chattanooga FC 02 Premier W 3-0 3 N Metro North (NASA)

7 2 98 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 CF CHALLENGE Sat 02/21/15 16:00 DSC 02G Revolution White L 1-5 -4 N Metro North (NASA)

7 3 99 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sat 03/07/15 10:00 MAYSA Storm 2020G T 0-0 0 A Heritage Park

7 4 100 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sun 03/08/15 15:00 UFA-Norcross Red 02 W 4-2 2 H Yahoola Creek Park

7 5 101 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sun 03/15/15 15:00 MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 L 1-3 -2 A GA Piedmont YMCA

7 6 102 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sat 03/21/15 16:30 Lanier Sharks 02 W 6-2 4 H Yahoola Creek Park

7 7 103 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sat 03/28/15 13:00 Athens United 02 Gold L 1-3 -2 A Holland Park

7 8 104 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sun 03/29/15 16:30 GSA 02 White W 1-0 1 A GSA Complex

7 9 105 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sun 04/26/15 13:30 DSC 02G Revolution White L 0-3 -3 H LCHS Stadium

7 10 106 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sun 05/03/15 13:00 SSA Savannah United 03 L 2-4 -2 A Chatham Co Complex

7 11 107 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Sun 05/10/15 18:00 Atlanta Fire 02 Gold W 2-0 2 H Yahoola Creek Park

7 12 108 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Tue 05/12/15 19:00 Rapids FC U13 T 1-1 0 H Yahoola Creek Park

7 13 109 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/16/15 13:20 UFA Norcross Gold 02 W 4-1 3 N SFSC

7 14 110 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 UFA XTRM CUP Sat 05/16/15 18:40 UFA 02 Black L 2-3 -1 N SFSC

7 15 111 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 UFA XTRM CUP Sun 05/17/15 13:20 Cherokee Impact 02 Red W 2-1 1 N SFSC

7 16 112 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U13 Tue 05/19/15 19:00 Con Fire North White L 2-3 -1 A Shakerag ES

7 17 113 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sat 05/23/15 09:30 DSC 03 Revolution Premier W 1-0 1 N Rabbit Hill Park

7 18 114 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sat 05/23/15 18:30 Lanier Sharks 01G T 2-2 0 N Rabbit Hill Park

7 19 115 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sun 05/24/15 08:00 DSC 02 Rev White (PKs) L 0-0 0 N Rabbit Hill Park

8 1 116 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 ATH UTD INV Sat 08/15/15 08:00 Roswell Santos 02 Red W 6-1 5 N East Athens CP

8 2 117 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 ATH UTD INV Sat 08/15/15 12:00 Blue Springs Liberty 02 W 2-1 1 N East Athens CP

8 3 118 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 ATH UTD INV Sun 08/16/15 13:30 Athens United 02 Gold L 0-2 -2 N East Athens CP

8 4 119 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 ATH UTD INV Sun 08/16/15 16:30 Athens United 02 Gold L 0-4 -4 N East Athens CP

8 5 120 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sat 09/12/15 09:30 All-In FC Blue 01 L 0-2 -2 A Gary Pirkle Park

8 6 121 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 09/13/15 14:00 Georgia Express FC 02 W 6-1 5 H Yahoola Creek Park

8 7 122 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 09/20/15 15:00 DDYSC 02 Wolves Gold L 0-6 -6 A Wade-Walker Park

8 8 123 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 09/27/15 16:00 MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 W 4-1 3 H Yahoola Creek Park

8 9 124 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 10/18/15 15:00 Atlanta Fire 02 Gold L 1-3 -2 A Scott Hudgens Park

8 10 125 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sat 10/31/15 11:00 MAYSA Storm U14G L 0-2 -2 H Rock Creek

8 11 126 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 11/01/15 17:00 Rapids FC 02 T 0-0 0 A Rhodes Complex

8 12 127 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 11/15/15 13:00 GSA 02 White T 2-2 0 H Yahoola Creek Park

8 13 128 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sat 11/21/15 17:00 Augusta Arsenal 02 Gold T 0-0 0 H LCHS Stadium

8 14 129 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Wed 12/02/15 18:30 LSA Sharks 02 Navy T 2-2 0 A Allen Creek

8 15 130 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GAT SN FINALE Sat 12/05/15 09:30 SSA Chel 02G White W 1-0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World

8 16 131 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GAT SN FINALE Sat 12/05/15 14:00 FC Alliance (TN) 02G W 5-1 4 N Rocky Top Sports World

8 17 132 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GAT SN FINALE Sun 12/06/15 09:30 Butler Fury (OH) U15G W 1-0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World

8 18 133 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GAT SN FINALE Sun 12/06/15 15:30 SSA Chel 02G White (PKs) W 0-0 0 N Rocky Top Sports World

9 1 134 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 03/12/16 15:00 Rapids FC 02 L 2-4 -2 H Yahoola Creek Park

9 2 135 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sat 03/19/16 14:00 Augusta Arsenal 02 Gold T 1-1 0 A Augusta Soccer Park

9 3 136 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sat 03/26/16 16:00 Atlanta Fire 02 Gold T 0-0 0 H Rock Creek

9 4 137 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 04/17/16 16:00 DDYSC 02 Wolves Gold W 5-2 3 H Yahoola Creek Park

9 5 138 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sat 04/23/16 11:45 Con Fire North White W 4-0 4 A Abbotts Hill ES

9 6 139 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 04/24/16 13:00 RYSA Revolution 01 Blue L 1-3 -2 A RYSA

9 7 140 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sat 04/30/16 15:00 All-In FC Blue 01 T 1-1 0 H Yahoola Creek Park



Match Results (Sort)

9 8 141 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 05/01/16 14:00 LSA Sharks 02 W 3-1 2 H Yahoola Creek Park

9 9 142 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Sun 05/08/16 16:00 GSA 02 White L 1-2 -1 A GSA Complex

9 10 143 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GA EXP FEST Sat 05/14/16 12:30 AFC Lightning 02G Premier W 3-2 1 N SFSC

9 11 144 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GA EXP FEST Sat 05/14/16 17:00 Newtown United FC W 8-0 8 N SFSC

9 12 145 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GA EXP FEST Sun 05/15/16 14:00 Georgia Express FC 02 T 0-0 0 N SFSC

9 13 146 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GA EXP FEST Sun 05/15/16 17:00 Georgia Express FC 02 W 2-0 2 N SFSC

9 14 147 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U14 Fri 05/20/16 19:00 MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 W 5-2 3 N Central Park

9 15 148 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sat 05/28/16 09:30 SSA Chelsea 03G Blue W 4-0 4 N Rhodes Jordan Park

9 16 149 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sat 05/28/16 18:30 DSC Revolution 03 White W 3-2 1 N Rabbit Hill Park

9 17 150 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sun 05/29/16 11:00 UFA 02 White W 2-0 2 N Rabbit Hill Park

9 18 151 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 DSC REV CUP Sun 05/29/16 16:00 LSA Sharks 02 L 0-2 -2 N Rabbit Hill Park

10 1 152 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sat 09/10/16 11:00 Oconee FC 01 Red W 4-2 2 H UNG

10 2 153 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sat 09/17/16 10:00 Piedmont SA 01G W 4-0 4 A Barrow Co Soccer Park

10 3 154 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sat 09/24/16 10:30 GA Revolution 01G W 4-0 4 H UNG

10 4 155 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sun 09/25/16 18:00 LSA Sharks 01G L 2-3 -1 H UNG

10 5 156 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sat 10/09/16 11:00 Georgia Express FC 01G W 3-1 2 H UNG

10 6 157 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sat 10/15/16 17:00 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 W 2-0 2 A Atlanta Silverbacks Park

10 7 158 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sat 10/29/16 14:00 Liberty SC East 01 W 2-1 1 A Bluesprings Sports Ranch

10 8 159 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sun 10/30/16 15:00 Richmond Hill 01G W 6-0 6 A Devaul Henderson Park

10 9 160 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH C - U16 Sat 11/05/16 15:15 Effingham United 01G T 0-0 0 H UNG

10 10 161 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 CHAL CUP ATL Sat 11/19/16 09:30 Oconee FC 00 Red T 0-0 0 N East Roswell Park

10 11 162 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 CHAL CUP ATL Sat 11/19/16 15:30 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 T 1-1 0 N East Roswell Park

10 12 163 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 CHAL CUP ATL Sun 11/20/16 09:30 Cherokee Impact 01G Elite L 1-3 -2 N East Roswell Park

10 13 164 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 CHAL CUP OB Sat 12/03/16 07:45 Capital City Streaks 00G Elite L 1-5 -4 N Foley Sports

10 14 165 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 CHAL CUP OB Sat 12/03/16 11:00 Mississippi Reign 01G T 3-3 0 N Foley Sports

11 1 166 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 ATH UTD INV Sat 08/19/17 12:15 MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0-5 -5 N East Athens CP

11 2 167 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 ATH UTD INV Sat 08/19/17 16:30 Athens United 01 Black W 7-0 7 N East Athens CP

11 3 168 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 ATH UTD INV Sun 08/20/17 08:00 Rapids FC 02 W 5-1 4 N East Athens CP

11 4 169 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 ATH UTD INV Sun 08/20/17 14:00 MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0-3 -3 N East Athens CP

11 5 170 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sat 09/09/17 17:00 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 W 6-2 4 A Atlanta Silverbacks Park

11 6 171 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sat 09/23/17 09:00 NTH Tophat 01 Blue W 3-1 2 A Tophat Soccer Club

11 7 172 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sun 09/24/17 17:00 AFU U17G Elite-White W 1-0 1 A Scott Hudgens Park

11 8 173 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sun 10/01/17 18:00 GSA North 01G Red W 3-1 2 H UNG

11 9 174 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sat 10/07/17 12:00 SSA Chelsea  01G Premier W 5-2 3 H UNG

11 10 175 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sat 10/14/17 11:00 GSA South 01G Red W 2-0 2 A GSA Complex

11 11 176 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sun 10/15/17 16:00 AFC Lightning 01 Red W 7-0 7 H UNG

11 12 177 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sat 11/04/17 12:30 NTH TopHat 01 White L 3-4 -1 A Tophat Soccer Club

11 13 178 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Sun 11/05/17 13:00 CFC Red Star GU17 W 3-2 1 H UNG

11 14 179 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Mon 11/07/17 19:00 LSA Sharks 01G W 4-2 2 A Allen Creek

11 15 180 ATHENA Athena 11v11 ATH B - U17 Tue 11/11/17 15:30 MAYSA Storm 2020G L 1-2 -1 A Heritage Park

11 16 181 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GAT SN FINALE Wed 12/02/17 09:30 Greeneville (TN) Galaxy U16G W 3-1 2 N Rocky Top Sports World

11 17 182 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GAT SN FINALE Thu 12/02/17 14:00 Rapids FC 01 W 1-0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World

11 18 183 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GAT SN FINALE Fri 12/03/17 08:00 Highland FC (NC) Red U19G W 5-1 4 N Rocky Top Sports World

11 19 184 ATHENA Tournament 11v11 GAT SN FINALE Sat 12/03/17 14:00 Rapids FC 01 W 1-0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World



Season Breakdown
SEASON # TEAM CLUB GP W L T WIN % GS GA DIFF S/GM A/GM AG DIV RK T#

Spring 12 LCYMCA LC Lightning 02 Lumpkin YMCA 13 6 6 1 50.0% 44 53 -9 3.4 4.1 U10 ACAD

Fall 12 LCYMCA LC Lightning 02 Lumpkin YMCA 14 3 9 2 28.6% 31 60 -29 2.2 4.3 U11 ACAD

Spring 13 LCYMCA LC Lightning 02 Lumpkin YMCA 13 6 6 1 50.0% 32 35 -3 2.5 2.7 U11 ACAD

Fall 13 RFC LC Lightning 02 Rapids FC 20 12 7 1 62.5% 87 50 37 4.4 2.5 U12 ACAD

Spring 14 RFC LC Lightning 02 Rapids FC 20 7 9 4 45.0% 40 37 3 2.0 1.9 U12 ACAD

Fall 14 UFA UFA Lumpkin 02 White UFA Lumpkin 16 11 2 3 78.1% 57 14 43 3.6 0.9 U13 ATH D 2nd 10

Spring 15 UFA UFA Lumpkin 02 White UFA Lumpkin 19 8 8 3 50.0% 35 33 2 1.8 1.7 U13 ATH C 6th 12

Fall 15 UFA UFA Lumpkin 02 White UFA Lumpkin 18 8 6 4 55.6% 30 28 2 1.7 1.6 U14 ATH C 7th 11

Spring 16 UFA UFA Lumpkin 02 White UFA Lumpkin 18 10 4 4 66.7% 45 22 23 2.5 1.2 U14 ATH C 5th 11

Fall 16 GSA NGA 01G Select NGA 14 7 3 4 64.3% 33 19 14 2.4 1.4 U16 ATH C 2nd 10

Fall 17 GSA NGA 01G Select NGA 19 15 4 0 78.9% 60 27 33 3.2 1.4 U17 ATH B 2nd 12

184 93 64 27 57.9% 494 378 116 2.7 2.1

SEASON AG ATHENA GYSA SEASON TM GP W L T WIN % GS GA DIFF S/GM A/GM PTS RK #T

F 2014 U13 Athena D East UFA LC 02 White 9 8 1 0 88.9% 44 7 37 4.9 0.8 40 2 10

S 2015 U13 Athena C East UFA LC 02 White 11 4 5 2 45.5% 20 21 -1 1.8 1.9 24 6 12

F 2015 U14 Athena C East UFA LC 02 White 10 2 4 4 40.0% 15 19 -4 1.5 1.9 18 7 11

 S 2016 U14 Athena C East UFA LC 02 White 10 4 3 3 55.0% 23 16 7 2.3 1.6 26 5 11

F 2016 U16 Athena C East NGA 01G 9 7 1 1 83.3% 27 7 20 3.0 0.8 37 2 10

F 2017 U17 Athena B NGA 01G 11 9 2 0 81.8% 38 16 22 3.5 1.5 45 2 12

60 34 16 10 65.0% 167 86 81 2.8 1.4 - - -

TEAM GP W L T WIN % GS GA DIFF S/GM A/GM

LC Lightning 80 34 37 9 48.1% 234 235 -1 2.9 2.9

LC United 71 37 20 14 62.0% 167 97 70 2.4 1.4

NGA 01G 33 22 7 4 72.7% 93 46 47 2.8 1.4

184 93 64 27 57.9% 494 378 116 2.7 2.1

6v6 Tournament 4 3 1 0 75.0% 17 10 7 4.3 2.5

8v8 Tournament 19 8 9 2 47.4% 51 44 7 2.7 2.3

11v11 Tournament 47 26 13 8 63.8% 95 61 34 2.0 1.3

Academy (Friendly) 54 22 25 7 47.2% 163 175 -12 3.0 3.2

Athena (GYSA) 60 34 16 10 65.0% 168 88 80 2.8 1.5

184 93 64 27 57.9% 494 378 116

HOME 45 27 11 7 67.8% 147 87 60 3.3 1.9

AWAY 62 26 27 9 49.2% 166 163 3 2.7 2.6

NEUTRAL 77 40 26 11 59.1% 181 128 53 2.4 1.7

184 93 64 27 57.9% 494 378 116 2.7 2.1

TEAM GP W L T WIN % GS GA DIFF S/GM A/GM

Lumpkin YMCA 40 15 21 4 42.5% 107 148 -41 2.7 3.7

Rapids FC 40 19 16 5 53.8% 127 87 40 3.2 2.2

UFA Lumpkin 71 37 20 14 62.0% 167 97 70 2.4 1.4

NGA 33 22 7 4 72.7% 93 46 47 2.8 1.4

184 93 64 27 57.9% 494 378 116 2.7 2.1

Score 0 32 1 23 8 15.6% 0 72 -72 0.0 2.3

Score 1 35 7 21 7 30.0% 35 72 -37 1.0 2.1

Score 2 35 14 12 9 52.9% 70 84 -14 2.0 2.4

Score 3 22 14 6 2 68.2% 66 55 11 3.0 2.5

Score 4+ 60 57 2 1 95.8% 323 95 228 5.4 1.6

184 93 64 27 57.9% 494 378 116 2.7 2.1



Goals Game (Academy) Hat-Tricks (Season) Games Played Wins (Season)

5 - Hope Kenney (11/3/13 - NGSA Rapids 02) 12 - Hope Kenney (Fall 13) 181 - Sierra Gerrells 15 - Fall 17

5 - Hope Kenney (9/22/12 - NGSA Rapids 02) 5 - Hope Kenney (Fall 14) 166 - Maya Gilreath 12 - Fall 13

5 - Hope Kenney (9/22/13 - GMSA Warriors 02) 5 - Hope Kenney (Spring 13) 152 - Maileigh Morrison 11 - Fall 14

4 - Maya Gilreath (Fall 17) 145 - A. Cronan/Clark

Goals Game (Athena) Win Streak

5 - Molly Muenchen (11/8/14 - Lady Chiefs) Season Goal Leader Games Started (Career) Since Fall 2013 8 - Fall 13

4 - Maya Gilreath (10/15/17 - AFC Lightning) Hope Kenney [27] Fall 2012 123 - Sierra Gerrells 7 - Fall 17

4 - Hope Kenney (12/7/14 - Georgia FC) Hope Kenney [25] Spring 2013 106 - Maya Gilreath 5 - S16, F14, F14, S13

Hope Kenney [55] Fall 2013 101 - Morgan Clark

Goals Game (Tournament) Hope Kenney [17] Spring 2014 95 - Annie Gloeckner Unbeaten Streak

5 - Hope Kenney (5/18/13 - GA Rush 02 Blue) Hope Kenney [28] Fall 2014 8 - Fall 13

4 - Hope Kenney (11/23/13 - Roswell Santos) Hope Kenney [19] Spring 2015 Games Started (Consecutive) 8 - Fall 15

4 - Hope Kenney (8/17/13 - EC U12 Strikers) Molly Muenchen [15] Fall 2015 75 - Hope Kenney 8 - Spring 16

4 - Hope Kenney (12/7/14 - Georgia FC 02 Elite) Molly Muenchen [21] Spring 2016 73 - Morgan Clark 8 - Fall 14

Maya Gilreath [11] Fall 2016 59 - Sierra Gerrells

Goals (Consecutive Games) Maya Gilreath [25] Fall 2017 50 - Maya Gilreath Fewest Loss (Season)

17 - Hope Kenney (4/2013-10/2013) 2 - Fall 14

9 - Hope Kenney (10/2013-11/2013) GYSA Season Goals (Div. Rank) Total Seasons 3 - Fall 16

8 - Hope Kenney (10/2012-11/2012) Fall 14 - 19 Hope Kenney (1st) 11 - Gerrells, Sierra 4 - Fall 17

7 - Hope Kenney (5/2015) Spring 15 - 10 Hope Kenney (1st) 10 - Clark, Morgan 4 - Spring 16

Fall 15 - 9 Molly Muenchen (1st) 10 - Gilleland, Olivia

Spring 16 - 12 Molly Muenchen (1st) 10 - Gilreath, Maya Goal Diff (Season)

Fall 16 - 7 Maya Gilreath (2nd) 10 - Morrison, Maileigh +43 (Fall 14)

Fall 17 - 15 Maya Gilreath (1st) +37 (Fall 13)

Goals Game Hat-Tricks (Career) +33 (Fall 17)

9 - vs. BYSA Lady Force 02 (Spring 12) Goals (Season) 29 - Hope Kenney

9 - vs. Lady Chiefs White 02 (Fall 14) 55 - Hope Kenney (Fall 13) 5 - Molly Muenchen Win % (Season)

8 - NGSA U12 Lady Rapids (Fall 13) 28 - Hope Kenney (Fall 14) 4 - Maya Gilreath 0.789 - Fall 17

8 - UFA Norcross Gold 02 (Fall 14) 25 - Maya Gilreath (Fall 17) 1 - Emma Read 0.781 - Fall 14

25 - Hope Kenney (Spring 13) 0.708 - Fall 16

Wins (Venue) Goals Tournament (Career)

17 - Yahoola Creek Park GK Wins (Season) 54 - Hope Kenney Total Goals

8 - Rocky Top Sports World 15 - Bailey Hurst (Fall 17) 20 - Molly Muenchen 87 - Fall 13

7 - UNG, Tesnatee, SFSC 9 - Char Cunningham (Spring 16) 18 - Maya Gilreath 60 - Fall 17

8 - Char Cunningham (SP15, FL15) 11 - Reagan Spivey 57 - Fall 14

Most Individuals Scored 45 - Spring 16

6 - Newtown United FC (5/14/16) GK Shutouts (Season) Goals (Career)

4 - 9 Times 12 - Char Cunningham (Fall 14) 173 - Hope Kenney Season Shutouts

6 - Char Cunningham (S15, S16, F16) 61 - Molly Muenchen 8 - Fall 14

Athena Win (+Margin of Victory) 6 - Bailey Hurst (Fall 17) 51 - Maya Gilreath 7 - Spring 16

9 - [ATH D] Lady Chiefs White 02 (11/8/14) 25 - Reagan Spivey 6 - Fall 17

6 - [ATH C] Richmond Hill 01G (10/30/16) GK GAA/GM AVG (Season) 6 - Fall 16

7 - [ATH B] AFC Lightning 01 Red (10/15/17) 0.20 - Char Cunningham (Fall 14) Goals (Academy)

1.15 - Char Cunningham (Spring 14) 121 - Hope Kenney Most Individual Scorers (Season)

Academy Win (+Margin of Victory) 1.25 - Char Cunningham (Spring 16) 16 - Cassidy Fuller 11 - Fall 13

6 - United FA 02 Copper (10/5/13) 13 - McKenzie Tatum 10 - Spring 14

6 - BYSA Lady Force 02 (5/19/12) 9 - Spring 16/Fall 17

Goals (Athena)

First Half Goals 69 - Hope Kenney Most Individual Scorers (Season)

5 - Lady Chiefs Premier 01 (9/9/17) Div. Goals (GYSA) 62 - Molly Muenchen 11 - Fall 13

5 - BYSA Lady Force 02 (5/19/12) 44 - Fall 14 51 - Maya Gilreath 10 - Spring 14

37 - Fall 17 9 - Spring 16/Fall 17

Second Half Goals 27 - Fall 16 Goals (NGA)

7 - Lady Chiefs White 02 (11/8/14) 23 - Spring 16 36 - Maya Gilreath

6 - Concorde Fire Central White (9/6/14) 13 - Emma Read

Div. Points 10 - McKenzie Tatum

Games Players with 2+ Goals 45 - Fall 17 Tournament Champions

3 - Athens United 01 Black (8/19/17) 40 - Fall 14 Most 2+ Goal Games Gatlinburg Season Finale 2017

3 - GA Express (9/13/15) 37 - Fall 16 50 - Hope Kenney GA Express Festival 2016

3 - UFA Norcross Gold 02 (10/25/14) 26 - Spring 16 18 - Molly Muenchen Gatlinburg Season Finale 2015

13 - Maya Gilreath
Div. Wins Goals Tourney (Game)

9 - Fall 17 GK Wins (Career) Since Fall 2014 9 - BYSA 02 (Xtreme Cup 12)

8 - Fall 14 32 - Char Cunningham 8 - Newtown Utd FC (GA Exp Fest 16)

7 - Fall 16 15 - Bailey Hurst 7 - AU 01 Black (Athens Utd Inv 17)

1 - Maya Gilreath

Div. Goal Diff (GYSA) Goals Tourney (Team)

+37 (Fall 14) GK Shutouts (Career) 17 - UFA Fall Classic 2013/Xtreme Cup 2012

+23 (Fall 17) 37 - Char Cunningham 13 - GA Express Fest 2016

+20 (Fall 16) 6 - Bailey Hurst 12 - Athens Utd Invitational 2017

+7 (Spring 16) 2 - Maya Gilreath

Tournament Finals

Div. Flight Rank Games Started (Athena) UFA Xtreme Cup 2012

2nd - Fall 17 (Ath B U17) 110 - Sierra Gerrells UFA Fall Classic 2013

2nd - Fall 16 (Ath C East U16) 102 - Maya Gilreath LSA Sharks Shootout 2014

2nd - Fall 14 (Ath D East U13) 95 - Annie Gloeckner Athens United Invitational 2015

DSC Revolution Cup 2016

Div. Goals Allowed (GYSA) Games Started (NGA) Athens United Invitational 2017

7 - Fall 16 33 - Maya Gilreath

7 - Fall 14 33 - Ashley Read Tournament Wins (Season)

14 - Fall 17 33 - Annie Gloeckner 6 - Fall 17

16 - Spring 16 6 - Spring 16

6 - Fall 15

TOURNAMENT SEASON

*INDICTATES NEW SEASON RECORD

TEAM DIVISION (GYSA)

All-Time Team Records

TEAM GAME

INDIVIDUAL GAME INDIVIDUAL SEASON INDIVIDUAL CAREER TEAM SEASON



Misc. Stats (Sort)

VENUE / FIELD W L T WIN % VS CLUB W L T WIN %

Rocky Top Sports World 8 0 0 1.000 NGSA 7 0 1 0.938

Atlanta Silverbacks Park 2 0 0 1.000 UFA 6 6 0 0.500

Abbotts Hill ES 1 0 0 1.000 SSA 5 2 1 0.688

Barrow Co Soccer Park 1 0 0 1.000 DSC 5 3 0 0.625

Bethesda Park 1 0 0 1.000 GA Exp FC 4 0 1 0.900

Bluesprings Sports Ranch 1 0 0 1.000 GSA 4 2 1 0.643

Central Park 1 0 0 1.000 Concorde 4 4 0 0.500

Devaul Henderson Park 1 0 0 1.000 LSA 4 6 3 0.423

Pinckneyville Park 1 0 0 1.000 Chiefs 3 0 1 0.875

Rhodes Jordan Park 1 0 0 1.000 UFA Norcross 3 0 2 0.800

South Forsyth Soccer Complex 7 1 1 0.833 Rapids FC 3 1 2 0.667

UNG 7 1 1 0.833 Tophat 3 2 0 0.600

Fowler Park 5 1 0 0.833 Jefferson FC 3 4 1 0.438

Ashford Dunwoody Complex 2 0 1 0.833 GMSA 3 8 2 0.308

Yahoola Creek Park 17 7 4 0.679 AFC 2 0 0 1.000

Polo Fields 6 3 0 0.667 GA FC 2 0 0 1.000

GSA Complex 2 1 0 0.667 Liberty SC 2 0 0 1.000

Rhodes Complex 4 2 2 0.625 LCYMCA 2 0 1 0.833

Tesnatee Sports Complex 7 6 2 0.533 CSA 2 1 0 0.667

Rabbit Hill Park 4 4 1 0.500 MCSC 2 1 0 0.667

East Athens Community Park 4 4 0 0.500 RSC Santos 2 1 0 0.667

Metro North (NASA) 1 1 0 0.500 AFU 2 1 1 0.625

Scott Hudgens Park 1 1 0 0.500 Athens 2 6 0 0.250

Tophat Soccer Club 1 1 0 0.500 ATL Spurs 1 0 0 1.000

Augusta Soccer Park 0 0 1 0.500 Butler 1 0 0 1.000

Hoschton Park 0 0 1 0.500 CFC 1 0 0 1.000

O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex 1 2 3 0.417 Chatt FC 1 0 0 1.000

Holland Youth Sports Complex 2 3 0 0.400 EC 1 0 0 1.000

Jefferson Sports Complex 1 2 1 0.375 FCA (TN) 1 0 0 1.000

East Roswell Park 0 1 2 0.333 GVG 1 0 0 1.000

Allen Creek Soccer Complex 2 6 3 0.318 HFC (NC) 1 0 0 1.000

Rock Creek Sports Complex 1 3 1 0.300 Newtown FC 1 0 0 1.000

Foley Sports Complex 0 1 1 0.250 Piedmont SA 1 0 0 1.000

Heritage Park 0 1 1 0.250 Richmond Hill 1 0 0 1.000

LCHS Stadium 0 1 1 0.250 Rush 1 0 0 1.000

CSA Complex 0 3 0 0.000 Oconee FC 1 0 1 0.750

Chatham Co Soccer Complex 0 1 0 0.000 BYSA 1 1 0 0.500

GA Mountains YMCA 0 1 0 0.000 DDYSC 1 1 0 0.500

Gary Pirkle Park 0 1 0 0.000 GMYMCA 1 1 0 0.500

Georgia Piedmont YMCA 0 1 0 0.000 NASA 1 1 2 0.500

RYSA 0 1 0 0.000 RYSA 1 1 0 0.500

Shakerag ES 0 1 0 0.000 Augusta 0 0 2 0.500

United Quest Park 0 1 0 0.000 EU 0 0 1 0.500

Wade-Walker Park 0 1 0 0.000 MS Reign 0 0 1 0.500

All-In FC 0 1 1 0.250

Venue / Location W L T WIN % MAYSA 0 5 2 0.143

Saturday 57 33 15 0.614 ERFC (TN) 0 2 0 0.000

Sunday 28 29 8 0.492 CCS 0 1 0 0.000

Thursday 4 1 1 0.750 Inter ATL 0 1 0 0.000

Monday 2 0 0 1.000 Metro ATL Y 0 1 0 0.000

Tuesday 1 1 2 0.500

Friday 1 0 0 1.000

Wednesday 0 0 1 0.000



Misc. Stats (Sort)

Indoor Soccer

Sat, 12/7/13 W 6 3 2:15 PM NGSA Murray MS B

Sat, 12/7/13 W 3 1 3:00 PM NGSA Murray MS A

Sat, 12/21/13 W 5 2 3:30 PM NGSA Blizzard White MS

Sat, 12/28/13 W 5 4 4:00 PM NGSA Blizzard White MS

Sat, 12/28/13 W 13 2 6:00 PM NGSA South Hab MS

Sat, 1/11/14 W 6 3 3:30 PM NGSA Murray MS A

Sat, 1/18/14 W 10 2 5:30 PM NGSA South Hab MS

Sat, 1/25/14 W 4 0 6:00 PM NGSA Blizzard White MS

Sun, 12/14/14 W 16 11 7:30 PM UFA-Nor Concorde Fire White

Sun, 1/4/15 W 13 10 7:30 PM UFA-Nor Norcross Netters

Sun, 1/4/15 W 10 4 8:30 PM UFA-Nor Norcross Netters

Wed, 1/7/15 W 21 11 7:30 PM UFA-Nor Concorde Fire White

Sun, 1/11/15 L 5 13 7:30 PM UFA-Nor FC 2020

Sun, 1/18/15 L 9 24 6:30 PM UFA-Nor Furious Tornados

Sun, 1/25/15 L 9 15 7:30 PM UFA-Nor FC 2020

Sat, 2/7/15 W 11 7 5:30 PM UFA-Nor Furious Tornados



GYSA Season Standings

# FALL 2014 - U13 ATH D EAST PTS GP W L T GF GA # SPRING 2015 - U13 ATH C EAST PTS GP W L T GF GA

1 SSA Sav United Premier 02 45 9 9 0 0 40 3 1 Athens United 02 Gold 44 11 8 1 2 27 8

2 UFA Lumpkin 02 White 40 9 8 1 0 44 7 2 DSC 02G Revolution White 39 11 7 2 2 17 8

3 UFA 02 Black 26 9 4 2 3 16 7 3 RFC Lady Rapids U13 38 11 6 1 4 22 9

4 Concorde Fire Central White 23 9 5 3 1 15 17 4 MAYSA Storm 35 11 5 1 5 24 8

5 SSA Chelsea 02G Select Blue 22 9 4 4 1 23 14 5 SSA Sav United Premier 02/03 33 11 5 2 4 17 14

6 DSC 02G Revolution Green 21 9 3 3 3 16 14 6 UFA Lumpkin 02 White 24 11 4 5 2 20 21

7 Georgia Express FC 02 19 9 3 4 2 16 11 7 Concorde Fire North White 21 11 3 5 3 11 16

8 Georgia FC 02 Elite 9 9 1 6 2 5 30 8T Lanier Sharks 01/02 19 11 1 3 7 9 13

9 UFA-Norcross Gold 02 5 9 1 8 0 5 34 8T Atlanta Fire 01/02 Gold 19 11 3 6 2 9 14

10 Lady Chiefs White 02 4 9 0 7 2 2 45 8T MCSC U13G Lady Galaxy 02 19 11 3 6 2 11 18

11 GSA 02 White 14 11 2 7 2 3 17

12 UFA-Norcross Red 02 7 11 1 9 1 9 33

# FALL 2015 - U14 ATH C EAST PTS GP W L T GF GA # SPRING 2016 - U14 ATH C EAST PTS GP W L T GF GA

1 MAYSA STORM 2020 White 45 10 9 1 0 21 5 1 Rapids FC Lady Rapids U14 42 10 8 1 1 30 6

2 RFC Lady Rapids U14 39 10 7 1 2 20 7 2 RYSA Revolution 14 Blue 35 10 7 3 0 21 8

3 DDYSC 02 Wolves Gold 34 10 6 2 2 18 6 3 DDYSC 02 Wolves Gold 29 10 5 3 2 14 11

4 GSA 02 White 31 10 5 2 3 16 11 4 Augusta Arsenal 02 Gold 27 10 5 4 1 10 10

5 All-In Futbol Club Blue 01 26 10 4 3 3 13 12 5 UFA Lumpkin 02 White 26 10 4 3 3 23 16

6 Augusta Arsenal 02 Gold 21 10 3 4 3 7 9 6 Lanier Sharks 01/02 Navy 25 10 5 5 0 11 10

7T Lanier Sharks 01/02 Navy 18 10 2 4 4 12 15 7 GSA 02 White 21 10 3 4 3 8 14

7T UFA Lumpkin 02 White 18 10 2 4 4 15 19 8 Atlanta Fire - 01/02 Gold 19 10 3 5 2 10 17

9 Atlanta Fire - 01/02 Gold 16 10 2 5 3 11 13 9 All-In Futbol Club Blue 01 18 10 2 4 4 11 11

10 MCSC U14G Lady Galaxy 02 12 10 2 7 1 10 18 10 MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 16 10 2 5 3 13 24

11  Georgia Express FC 02 2 10 0 9 1 4 32 11 Concorde Fire North White 7 10 1 8 1 5 29

# FALL 2016 - U16 ATH C EAST PTS GP W L T GF GA # FALL 2017 - U17 ATH B PTS GP W L T GF GA

1 Lanier Sharks 01 45 9 9 0 0 28 3 1 NTH TopHat 01 White TH 52 11 10 0 1 49 11

2 NGA 01G 37 9 7 1 1 27 7 2 NGA 01G 45 11 9 2 0 38 16

3 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 32 9 6 2 1 21 5 3 MAYSA 2001 Girls - G17U 38 11 6 1 4 24 7

4 Oconee FC 01 Red Athena 22 9 4 4 1 10 17 4 NTH TopHat 01 Blue TH 34 11 6 3 2 16 13

5 Liberty SC East 01 21 9 3 3 3 10 7 5 SSA Chelsea 01G Premier 32 11 6 4 1 29 19

6 Effingham United 01G 21 9 3 3 3 12 9 6 GSA North 01G Red 27 11 5 5 1 18 19

7 Richmond Hill U16 01G 12 9 2 6 1 6 30 7 Lanier Sharks 01 24 11 4 5 2 25 24

8 Georgia Express FC 01 11 9 1 5 3 3 13 8 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 23 11 3 4 4 17 18

9 Piedmont SA U16G 11 9 1 5 3 6 12 9 CFC Red Star - GU17 17 11 3 7 1 18 33

10 Ga Revolution Girls 01 -4 9 0 7 2 3 23 10 GSA South 01G Red 15 11 3 8 0 13 33

11 AFU U17G Elite-White 01 13 11 1 6 4 6 16

12 AFC Lightning 01 Red 0 11 0 11 0 3 47



Individual Season Stats

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
1-SP12 Morgan Clark 13

1-SP12 Anneliese Covarrubias 13

1-SP12 Hannah Culbertson 13

1-SP12 Charlotte Cunningham 13

1-SP12 Cassidy Fuller 13

1-SP12 Sierra Gerrells 13

1-SP12 Olivia Gilleland 13

1-SP12 Hope Kenney 13

1-SP12 Maileigh Morrison 13

1-SP12 McKenzie Tatum 13

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
2-F12 Hope Kenney 14 24 3

2-F12 Cassidy Fuller 14 4

2-F12 McKenzie Tatum 14 3

2-F12 Morgan Clark 14

2-F12 Anna Cronan 14

2-F12 Charlotte Cunningham 14

2-F12 Sierra Gerrells 14

2-F12 Olivia Gilleland 14

2-F12 Maya Gilreath 14

2-F12 Maileigh Morrison 14

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
3-S13 Hope Kenney 13 25 5

3-S13 Cassidy Fuller 13 5

3-S13 Maileigh Morrison 13 2

3-S13 Kinlee Abercrombie 4

3-S13 Jalyn Cisson 13

3-S13 Morgan Clark 13

3-S13 Tatum Coulter 13

3-S13 Anna Cronan 13

3-S13 Hannah Culbertson 13

3-S13 Charlotte Cunningham 13

3-S13 Sierra Gerrells 13

3-S13 Olivia Gilleland 13

3-S13 Maya Gilreath 13

3-S13 McKenzie Tatum 13

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
4-F13 Hope Kenney 20 20 55 12

4-F13 Hannah Gerrells 19 19 8

4-F13 Cassidy Fuller 19 14 5

4-F13 Morgan Clark 15 15 4

4-F13 Maileigh Morrison 20 18 4

4-F13 McKenzie Tatum 20 19 4

4-F13 Katy Carroll 20 1 2

4-F13 Alexis Williams 4 4 2

4-F13 Kinlee Abercrombie 2 2 1

4-F13 Tatum Coulter 20 1

4-F13 Skylar Williams 4 3 1

4-F13 Jalyn Cisson 16

4-F13 Anna Cronan 20 9

4-F13 Charlotte Cunningham 2

4-F13 Sierra Gerrells 20 13

4-F13 Olivia Gilleland 20 17

4-F13 Maya Gilreath 20 4

SEA GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
4-F13 Charlotte Cunningham 1 1 2 2 2 2.00

4-F13 Hannah Gerrells 1 1 1 1 1.00

4-F13 Maya Gilreath 5 1 6 1.2 6 1.20

4-F13 Olivia Gilleland 18 15 2 38 2.11 2 38 2.11



Individual Season Stats

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
5-S14 Hope Kenney 20 20 17 2

5-S14 Alexis Williams 20 20 8

5-S14 McKenzie Tatum 20 18 6

5-S14 Cassidy Fuller 18 5 2

5-S14 Skylar Williams 20 19 2

5-S14 Katy Carroll 20 3 1

5-S14 Morgan Clark 20 20 1

5-S14 Hannah Gerrells 18 17 1

5-S14 Maya Gilreath 18 4 1

5-S14 Maileigh Morrison 20 14 1

5-S14 Kinlee Abercrombie 1 1

5-S14 Anna Cronan 19 2

5-S14 Charlotte Cunningham 15 12

5-S14 Sierra Gerrells 19 11

5-S14 Olivia Gilleland 17 9

5-S14 Elizabeth Mostellar 3 2

SEA GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
5-S14 Charlotte Cunningham 13 10 2 15 1.15

5-S14 Olivia Gilleland 13 7 1 18 1.38

5-S14 Skylar Williams 1 1 1 1.00

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
6-F14 Hope Kenney 16 16 28 5

6-F14 Molly Muenchen 15 15 18 2

6-F14 Maya Gilreath 16 14 5

6-F14 Katy Carroll 16 3 2

6-F14 Charlotte Cunningham 15 14 2

6-F14 Delaney Collins 15 9 1

6-F14 Elizabeth Mostellar 16 15 1

6-F14 Jalyn Cisson 15

6-F14 Morgan Clark 16 16

6-F14 Ana Colon 10 7

6-F14 Anna Cronan 13 6

6-F14 Alexa Elliott 16 16

6-F14 Sierra Gerrells 16 16

6-F14 Olivia Gilleland 15 3

6-F14 Annie Gloeckner 16 16

6-F14 Maileigh Morrison 15 10

SEA GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
6-F14 Charlotte Cunningham 15 13 560 9 1 3 12 3 0.20

6-F14 Maya Gilreath 1 25 1 0.00

6-F14 Olivia Gilleland 13 3 445 2 1 6 11 0.85

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
7-S15 Hope Kenney 19 19 19 1

7-S15 Molly Muenchen 19 19 7

7-S15 Delaney Collins 19 19 2

7-S15 Maya Gilreath 18 18 2

7-S15 Reagan Spivey 18 7 2

7-S15 Maileigh Morrison 17 15 1

7-S15 Katy Carroll 17 1 1

7-S15 Morgan Clark 19 19

7-S15 Charlotte Cunningham 18 18

7-S15 Alexa Elliott 19 18

7-S15 Sierra Gerrells 18 16

7-S15 Annie Gloeckner 14 14

7-S15 Olivia Gilleland 15 11

7-S15 Elizabeth Mostellar 16 9

7-S15 Jalyn Cisson 15 1

7-S15 Anna Cronan 19 1

SEA GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
7-S15 Charlotte Cunningham 18 18 1190 8 7 3 6 30 1.67



Individual Season Stats

7-S15 Olivia Gilleland 1 1 70 1 3 3.00

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
8-F15 Molly Muenchen 18 18 15 2

8-F15 Reagan Spivey 18 18 7

8-F15 Maya Gilreath 17 16 3

8-F15 Maileigh Morrison 18 14 2

8-F15 Ashley Read 18 17 2

8-F15 Zoe Hill 18 1

8-F15 Jalyn Cisson 18 13

8-F15 Charlotte Cunningham 18 18

8-F15 Alexa Elliott 18 15

8-F15 Sierra Gerrells 18 17

8-F15 Olivia Gilleland 18 16

8-F15 Annie Gloeckner 18 18

8-F15 Morgan Clark 17 15

8-F15 Caroline Rairigh 17

8-F15 Anna Cronan 15 1

8-F15 Katy Carroll 13 2

SEA GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
8-F15 Charlotte Cunningham 18 18 1260 8 6 4 5 28 1.56

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
9-S16 Molly Muenchen 17 15 21 1

9-S16 Reagan Spivey 18 18 9

9-S16 Ashley Read 18 16 4

9-S16 Maya Gilreath 17 17 4

9-S16 Annie Gloeckner 14 14 2

9-S16 Jalyn Cisson 13 12 2

9-S16 Morgan Clark 18 16 1

9-S16 Sarah Voyer 18 12 1

9-S16 Katy Carroll 13 4 1

9-S16 Anna Cronan 18 5

9-S16 Sierra Gerrells 18 18

9-S16 Zoe Hill 18 1

9-S16 Maileigh Morrison 18 14

9-S16 Caroline Rairigh 18 1

9-S16 Charlotte Cunningham 17 16

9-S16 Alexa Elliott 16 9

9-S16 Olivia Gilleland 10 10

SEA GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
9-S16 Charlotte Cunningham 16 16 1110 9 4 3 6 20 1.25

9-S16 Maya Gilreath 3 2 130 1 1 1 2 0.67

9-S16 Ashley Read 1 20 0

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
10-F16 Maya Gilreath 14 14 11

10-F16 Emma Read 14 12 6

10-F16 McKenzie Tatum 14 13 6

10-F16 Ashley Read 14 14 5

10-F16 Reagan Spivey 14 14 2

10-F16 Sarah Voyer 11 5 2

10-F16 Caroline Rairigh 12 1 1

10-F16 Kinlee Abercrombie 14 13

10-F16 Katy Carroll 9 7

10-F16 Jalyn Cisson 2

10-F16 Anna Cronan 14 14

10-F16 Kelly Cronan 12 1

10-F16 Charlotte Cunningham 14 14

10-F16 Sierra Gerrells 14 14

10-F16 Annie Gloeckner 14 14

10-F16 Lytzy Hernandez 2

10-F16 Zoe Hill 14 4



Individual Season Stats

SEA GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
10-F16 Charlotte Cunningham 14 14 1070 7 3 4 6 19 1.36

SEA PLAYER GP GS G HT
11-F17 Maya Gilreath 19 19 25 4
11-F17 Emma Read 19 17 7 1
11-F17 Sarah Voyer 16 7 7
11-F17 Hope Kenney 7 5 5 1
11-F17 Reagan Spivey 19 6 5
11-F17 McKenzie Tatum 17 15 4
11-F17 Ashley Read 19 19 3
11-F17 Jalyn Cisson 12 4 2
11-F17 Alexis Williams 12 7 2
11-F17 Kinlee Abercrombie 19 19
11-F17 Kelly Cronan 14
11-F17 Julia Finesilver 18
11-F17 Sierra Gerrells 18 18
11-F17 Annie Gloeckner 19 19
11-F17 Zoe Hill 18 16
11-F17 Bailey Hurst 19 19
11-F17 Maileigh Morrison 4
11-F17 Rae Myers 2
11-F17 Skylar Williams 19 19

SEA GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
11-F17 Bailey Hurst 19 19 1550 15 4 6 6 27 1.42



Stats (All-Time)

# PLAYER GP GS G HT # PLAYER GP GS G HT

24 Hope Kenney 122 80 173 29 24 Hope Kenney 41 36 54 8

17 Molly Muenchen 69 67 61 5 17 Molly Muenchen 30 30 20 1

1 Maya Gilreath 166 106 51 4 1 Maya Gilreath 66 46 18 2

15 Reagan Spivey 86 63 25 15 Reagan Spivey 36 25 11

3 McKenzie Tatum 110 65 23 3 McKenzie Tatum 35 26 7

7 Cassidy Fuller 76 19 16 21 Maileigh Morrison 55 37 6

22 Ashley Read 69 66 14 22 Ashley Read 29 26 6

19 Emma Read 33 29 13 1 12 Alexis Williams 18 16 5

12 Alexis Williams 36 31 12 5 Hannah Gerrells 15 14 5

10 Sarah Voyer 45 24 10 2 Morgan Clark 53 45 3

11 Maileigh Morrison 152 85 10 20 Katy Carroll 49 13 2

5 Hannah Gerrells 37 36 9 6 Annie Gloeckner 37 37 2

20 Katy Carroll 108 21 7 10 Sarah Voyer 17 9 2

2 Morgan Clark 145 101 6 7 Zoe Hill 29 10 1

2 Jalyn Cisson 98 30 4 11 Skylar Williams 22 21 1

8 Delaney Collins 34 28 3 7 Cassidy Fuller 19 6 1

11 Skylar Williams 43 41 3 19 Emma Read 13 12 1

99 Char Cunningham 139 92 2 8 Sierra Gerrells 66 51

6 Annie Gloeckner 95 95 2 13 Anna Cronan 56 16

5 Caroline Rairigh 47 2 1 99 Char Cunningham 50 42

7 Zoe Hill 68 21 1 4 Olivia Gilleland 39 20

10 Elizabeth Mostellar 35 26 1 2 Jalyn Cisson 37 12

9 Kinlee Abercrombie 40 35 1 14 Alexa Elliott 31 27

12 Tatum Coulter 33 1 5 Caroline Rairigh 20 1

33 Kelly Cronan 25 1 10 Elizabeth Mostellar 16 10

15 Ana Colon 10 7 8 Delaney Collins 15 13

0 Bailey Hurst 19 19 9 Kinlee Abercrombie 13 13

13 Anna Cronan 145 38 12 Tatum Coulter 9

14 Alexa Elliott 69 58 0 Bailey Hurst 8 8

4 Olivia Gilleland 135 66 33 Kelly Cronan 7

24 Sierra Gerrells 181 122 17 Julia Finesilver 7

5 Hannah Culbertson 26 15 Ana Colon 3 3

17 Julia Finesilver 18 5 Hannah Culbertson 2

6 Anne Covarrubias 13

29 Rae Myers 2

24 Lytzy Hernandez 2

 

ALL GMS

# GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA

99 Char Cunningham 95 90 5190 32 20 14 37 117 1.23

0 Bailey Hurst 19 19 1550 15 4 6 27 1.42

1 Maya Gilreath 9 3 155 1 1 2 8 0.89

4 Olivia Gilleland 45 26 515 1 9 70 1.56

22 Ashley Read 1 20   0

11 Skylar Williams 1 1 1 1

5 Hannah Gerrells 1 1 1

TRNY GMS

# GOALIE GP GS MIN W L T SHO GA GAA

99 Char Cunningham 43 40 2090 18 9 7 17 52 1.21

4 Olivia Gilleland 18 11 200 1 5 22 1.22

0 Bailey Hurst 8 8 560 6 2 3 11 1.37

1 Maya Gilreath 4 1 50 1 1 4 1

22 Ashley Read 1 20 0



NGA Games (Half Breakdown)

FALL 16 GOALS HALF 1 HALF 2 TOTAL FALL 17 GOALS HALF 1 HALF 2 TOTAL

Oconee FC 01 Red 1 1 2 MAYSA Storm 2020 3 2 5

NGA 01G Select 2 2 4 NGA 01G Select 0 0 0

Piedmont SA U16G 0 0 0 Athens United 01 Black 0 0 0

NGA 01G Select 1 3 4 NGA 01G Select 3 4 7

GA Revolution 01G 0 0 0 Rapids FC 02 1 0 1

NGA 01G Select 1 3 4 NGA 01G Select 2 3 5

Lanier Sharks 01G 3 0 3 MAYSA Storm 2020 2 1 3

NGA 01G Select 1 1 2 NGA 01G Select 0 0 0

GA Express FC 01G 1 0 1 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 0 2 2

NGA 01G Select 2 1 3 NGA 01G Select 5 1 6

Lady Chiefs Premier 01 0 0 0 NTH TopHat 01 Blue 1 0 1

NGA 01G Select 2 0 2 NGA 01G Select 3 0 3

Liberty SC East 01 0 1 1 AFU U17G Elite-White 0 0 0

NGA 01G Select 1 1 2 NGA 01G Select 0 1 1

Richmond Hill 01G 0 0 0 GSA North 01G Red 0 1 1

NGA 01G Select 3 3 6 NGA 01G Select 2 1 3

Effingham United 01G 0 0 0 SSA Chel 01G Premier 0 2 2

NGA 01G Select 0 0 0 NGA 01G Select 3 2 5

Oconee FC 00 Red 0 0 0 GSA South 01G Red 0 0 0

NGA 01G Select 0 0 0 NGA 01G Select 0 2 2

Lady Chiefs Premier 01 1 0 1 AFC Lightning 01 Red 0 0 0

NGA 01G Select 1 0 1 NGA 01G Select 3 4 7

CSA Impact 01G Elite 1 2 3 NTH TopHat 01 White 2 2 4

NGA 01G Select 0 1 1 NGA 01G Select 2 1 3

CC Streaks 00G Elite 3 2 5 CFC Red Star GU17 1 1 2

NGA 01G Select 1 0 1 NGA 01G Select 2 1 3

Mississippi Reign 01G 0 3 3 Lanier Sharks 01 0 2 2

NGA 01G Select 3 0 3 NGA 01G Select 2 2 4

MAYSA 2001G 0 2 2

NGA 01G Select 0 1 1

GV (TN) Galaxy U16G 0 1 1

NGA 01G Select 3 0 3

Rapids FC 01 0 0 0

NGA 01G Select 1 0 1

HFC (NC) Red U19G 1 0 1

NGA 01G Select 2 3 5

Rapids FC 01 0 0 0

NGA 01G Select 1 0 1

NGA 18 15 33 NGA 34 26 60

OPP 10 9 19 OPP 11 16 27

NGA G/GM (AVG.) 1.29 1.07 2.36 NGA G/GM (AVG.) 1.79 1.37 3.16

OPP G/GM (AVG.) 0.71 0.64 1.36 OPP G/GM (AVG.) 0.58 0.84 1.42



Tournaments

1.1 05/19/12 6v6 UFA Xtreme Cup Atlanta Spurs FC 02 W 5 0 5 Fowler Park

1.2 05/19/12 6v6 UFA Xtreme Cup BYSA Lady Force 02 W 9 3 6 Fowler Park

1.3 05/20/12 6v6 UFA Xtreme Cup GSA 02 Phoenix Black W 2 1 1 Fowler Park

1.4 05/20/12 6v6 UFA Xtreme Cup United FA 02 London L 1 6 -5 Fowler Park

2.1 11/10/12 8v8 CSA Impact Cup East Ridge FC 02 L 1 4 -3 CSA Complex Kenney

2.2 11/10/12 8v8 CSA Impact Cup United FA 02 England L 0 4 -4 CSA Complex

2.3 11/11/12 8v8 CSA Impact Cup East Ridge FC 02 L 0 1 -1 CSA Complex

3.1 05/18/13 8v8 UFA Xtreme Cup GA Rush 02 Blue W 6 3 3 Polo Fields Kenney(5) Morrison

3.2 05/18/13 8v8 UFA Xtreme Cup Cherokee Impact 02 Red W 4 2 2 Polo Fields Kenney(3) Fuller

4.1 08/17/13 8v8 NASA Classic EC U12 Strikers W 6 1 5 O.C. Hubert Kenney(4) Gerrells Clark

4.2 08/17/13 8v8 NASA Classic NASA Academy Langhorne T 3 3 0 O.C. Hubert Kenney(2) Gerrells

4.3 08/18/13 8v8 NASA Classic Roswell Santos Wambach L 2 4 -2 O.C. Hubert Kenney Morrison

5.1 11/23/13 8v8 UFA Fall Classic Roswell Santos Wambach W 5 0 5 Polo Fields Kenney(4) A. Williams

5.2 11/23/13 8v8 UFA Fall Classic Con Fire North Red W 5 3 2 Polo Fields Kenney(3) Tatum S. Williams

5.3 11/24/13 8v8 UFA Fall Classic NASA Acad Webster W 6 1 5 Polo Fields Kenney(3) Gerrells Gerrells Morrison

5.4 11/24/13 8v8 UFA Fall Classic Tophat 20 Blue L 1 2 -1 Polo Fields A. Williams

6.1 02/08/14 8v8 LSA Sharks Shootout Concorde Fire North Black L 0 2 -2 Allen Creek

6.2 02/08/14 8v8 LSA Sharks Shootout Norcross Fury Gold T 2 2 0 Allen Creek Kenney Clark

6.3 02/09/14 8v8 LSA Sharks Shootout LSA Sharks 02 Gold W 2 1 1 Allen Creek Kenney A. Williams

6.4 02/09/14 8v8 LSA Sharks Shootout Con Fire North Black (PKs) L 3 3 0 Allen Creek Kenney(2) Tatum

7.1 05/17/14 8v8 UFA Xtreme Cup United FA 02 Silver L 1 2 -1 Polo Fields Gerrells

7.2 05/17/14 8v8 UFA Xtreme Cup MAYSA U12 Storm L 0 5 -5 Polo Fields

7.3 05/18/14 8v8 UFA Xtreme Cup Tophat 20 Silver W 4 1 3 Polo Fields Tatum(2) Kenney A. Williams

8.1 05/24/14 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup GSA 02 White Lilburn L 0 1 -1 Rabbit Hill Park

8.2 05/24/14 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup DSC 02 Revolution White W 2 0 2 Rabbit Hill Park Kenney(2)

8.3 05/25/14 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup Con Fire North White L 0 3 -3 Rabbit Hill Park

9.1 08/16/14 11v11 NASA Classic UFA Norcross Red 02 T 2 2 0 O.C. Hubert Kenney Gilreath

9.2 08/16/14 11v11 NASA Classic MAYS Striker 02G Blue L 0 2 -2 O.C. Hubert

9.3 08/17/14 11v11 NASA Classic NASA G20 Select T 1 1 0 O.C. Hubert Kenney

10.1 11/22/14 11v11 UFA Fall Classic Tophat 20 Blue W 3 2 1 Fowler Park Kenney(2) Muenchen

10.2 11/22/14 11v11 UFA Fall Classic Con Fire Central White W 2 0 2 SFSC Kenney Muenchen

11.1 12/07/14 11v11 GSA Adidas Invitational SSA Chelsea 02 Blue T 0 0 0 Ash-Dunwoody

11.2 12/07/14 11v11 GSA Adidas Invitational Georgia FC 02 Elite W 5 0 5 Ash-Dunwoody Kenney(4) Muenchen

12.1 02/21/15 11v11 Concorde Fire Challenge Chattanooga FC 02 Premier W 3 0 3 Metro North Kenney(2) Muenchen

12.2 02/21/15 11v11 Concorde Fire Challenge DSC 02G Revolution White L 1 5 -4 Metro North Kenney

13.1 05/16/15 11v11 UFA Xtreme Cup UFA Norcross Gold 02 W 4 1 3 SFSC Kenney(2) Spivey Carroll

13.2 05/16/15 11v11 UFA Xtreme Cup UFA 02 Black L 2 3 -1 SFSC Kenney Morrison

13.3 05/17/15 11v11 UFA Xtreme Cup Cherokee Impact 02 Red W 2 1 1 SFSC Kenney OG

14.1 05/23/15 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup DSC 03 Revolution Premier W 1 0 1 Rabbit Hill Park Kenney

14.2 05/23/15 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup Lanier Sharks 01G T 2 2 0 Rabbit Hill Park Muenchen Kenney

14.3 05/24/15 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup DSC 02 Rev White (PKs) L 0 0 0 Rabbit Hill Park

15.1 08/15/15 11v11 Athens Utd Invitational Roswell Santos 02 Red W 6 1 5 East Athens Muenchen(3) Gilreath(2) Spivey

15.2 08/15/15 11v11 Athens Utd Invitational Blue Springs Liberty 02 W 2 1 1 East Athens Muenchen Spivey

15.3 08/16/15 11v11 Athens Utd Invitational Athens United 02 Gold L 0 2 -2 East Athens

15.4 08/16/15 11v11 Athens Utd Invitational Athens United 02 Gold L 0 4 -4 East Athens

16.1 12/05/15 11v11 Gatlinburg Season Finale SSA Chel 02G White W 1 0 1 Rocky Top SW Spivey

16.2 12/05/15 11v11 Gatlinburg Season Finale FC Alliance (TN) 02G W 5 1 4 Rocky Top SW Muenchen(2) Spivey Hill Morrison

TOURNAMENT GMS



Tournaments

16.3 12/06/15 11v11 Gatlinburg Season Finale Butler Fury (OH) U15G W 1 0 1 Rocky Top SW Morrison

16.4 12/06/15 11v11 Gatlinburg Season Finale SSA Chel 02G White (PKs) W 0 0 0 Rocky Top SW

17.1 05/14/16 11v11 GA Express Festival AFC Lightning 02G Premier W 3 2 1 SFSC Muenchen(2) Gloeckner

17.2 05/14/16 11v11 GA Express Festival Newtown United FC W 8 0 8 SFSC Muenchen(2) Spivey(2) Clark Gloeckner Carroll

17.3 05/15/16 11v11 GA Express Festival Georgia Express FC 02 T 0 0 0 SFSC

17.4 05/15/16 11v11 GA Express Festival Georgia Express FC 02 W 2 0 2 SFSC A. Read Spivey

18.1 05/28/16 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup SSA Chelsea 03G Blue W 4 0 4 Rhodes Jordan Muenchen(3) A. Read

18.2 05/28/16 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup DSC Revolution 03 White W 3 2 1 Rabbit Hill Park Muenchen Gilreath A. Read

18.3 05/29/16 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup UFA 02 White W 2 0 2 Rabbit Hill Park Muenchen Spivey

18.4 05/29/16 11v11 DSC Revolution Cup LSA Sharks 02 L 0 2 -2 Rabbit Hill Park

19.1 11/19/16 11v11 Challenger Cup ATL Oconee FC 00 Red T 0 0 0 East Roswell Park

19.2 11/19/16 11v11 Challenger Cup ATL Lady Chiefs Premier 01 T 1 1 0 East Roswell Park A. Read

19.3 11/20/16 11v11 Challenger Cup ATL Cherokee Impact 01G Elite L 1 3 -2 East Roswell Park Gilreath

20.1 12/03/16 11v11 Challenger Cup OB Capital City Streaks 00G Elite L 1 5 -4 Foley Complex Gilreath

20.2 12/03/16 11v11 Challenger Cup OB Mississippi Reign 01G T 3 3 0 Foley Complex Gilreath(2) Tatum

21.1 08/19/17 11v11 Athens Utd Invitational MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0 5 -5 East Athens

21.2 08/19/17 11v11 Athens Utd Invitational Athens United 01 Black W 7 0 7 East Athens Gilreath(2) Tatum(2) Voyer(2) A. Williams

21.3 08/20/17 11v11 Athens Utd Invitational Rapids FC 02 W 5 1 4 East Athens Gilreath(3) Spivey(2)

21.4 08/20/17 11v11 Athens Utd Invitational MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0 3 -3 East Athens

22.1 12/02/17 11v11 Gatlinburg Season Finale Greeneville (TN) Galaxy U16G W 3 1 2 Rocky Top SW Kenney(3)

22.2 12/02/17 11v11 Gatlinburg Season Finale Rapids FC 01 W 1 0 1 Rocky Top SW Gilreath

22.3 12/03/17 11v11 Gatlinburg Season Finale Highland FC (NC) Red U19G W 5 1 4 Rocky Top SW Gilreath(3) A. Read E. Read

22.4 12/03/17 11v11 Gatlinburg Season Finale Rapids FC 01 W 1 0 1 Rocky Top SW Gilreath

1 UFA Xtreme Cup 2012 Finalist 54 Kenney

2 CSA IMPCT CUP DNA 20 Muenchen

3 UFA Xtreme Cup 2013 Rainout (Group Leader) 18 Gilreath

4 NASA Classic 2013 DNA 11 Spivey

5 UFA Fall Classic 2013 Finalist 7 Tatum

6 LSA Sharks Shootout 2014 Finalist (L PKs) 6 Morrison

7 UFA Xtreme Cup 2014 DNA 6 A. Read

8 DSC Revolution Cup 2014 Semi-Final 5 H. Gerrells

9 NASA Classic 2014 DNA 5 A. Williams

10 UFA Fall Classic 2014 Rainout (Group Leader) 3 Clark

11 GSA Adidas Invitational 2014 Rainout (Group Leader) 2 Voyer

12 CF Challenge 2015 Rainout 2 Carroll

13 UFA Xtreme Cup 2015 DNA 2 Gloeckner

14 DSC Revolution Cup 2015 Semi-Final (L PKs) 1 Hill

15 Athens United Invitational 2015 Finalist 1 S. Williams

16 Gatlinburg Season Finale 2015 Champion 1 Own

17 GA Express Festival 2016 Champion 1 E. Read

18 DSC Revolution Cup 2016 Finalist 1 Fuller

19 Challenger Cup (ATL) 2016 DNA 17 TRNY 1 (No Stats)

20 Challenger Cup (OB) 2016 Rainout

21 Athens United Invitational 2017 Finalist

22 Gatlinburg Season Finale 2017 Champion

TOURNAMENT RESULTS TOURNAMENT GOALS



All-Time Roster (Seasons)

Gerrells, Sierra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

Gilreath, Maya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Kenney, Hope 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Cisson, Jalyn 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Tatum, McKenzie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Gloeckner, Annie 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Spivey, Reagan 1 1 1 1 1 5

Hill, Zoe 1 1 1 1 4

Read, Ashley 1 1 1 1 4

Voyer, Sarah 1 1 1 3

Abercrombie, Kinlee 1 1 2

Cronan, Kelly 1 1 2

Read, Emma 1 1 2

Williams, Alexis 1 1 2

Williams. Skylar 1 1 2

Finesilver, Julia 1 1

Hurst, Bailey 1 1

N/A 6-6-1 3-9-2 6-6-1 12-7-1 7-9-4 11-2-3 8-8-3 8-6-4 10-4-4 7-2-3 -

N/A ACD ACD ACD ACD ACD ATH D ATH C ATH C ATH C ATH C ATH B

F11 S12 F12 S13 F13 S14 F14 S15 F15 S16 F16 F17

LCPR LCYMCA LCYMCA GMYMCA NGSA NGSA UFA UFA UFA UFA NGA NGA

Clark, Morgan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Gilleland, Olivia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Morrison, Maileigh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Cronan, Anna 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Cunningham, Charlotte 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Carroll, Katy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Fuller, Cassidy  1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Elliott, Alexa 1 1 1 1 4

Muenchen, Molly 1 1 1 1 4

Rairigh, Caroline 1 1 1 3

Collins, Delaney 1 1 2

Coulter, Tatum  1 1 2

Covarrubias, Anneliese  1 1 2

Culbertson, Hannah 1 1 2

Gerrells, Hannah 1 1 2

Mostellar, Elizabeth 1 1 2

Colon, Ana 1 1
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Season Breakdown (Goals-GM)

S# AT G DATE OPPONENT RES GS GA DF H/A FIELD / VENUE

1-1 1 S 03/10/12 GMYMCA Hall 03 Girls W 3 2 1 H Yahoola Creek Park

1-2 2 S 03/17/12 LSA West Sharks 03 L 2 9 -7 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex

1-3 3 S 03/22/12 LCYMCA Purple U12 W 4 2 2 H Yahoola Creek Park

1-4 4 S 03/29/12 GMSA Warriors 02 L 2 9 -7 A Tesnatee Sports Complex

1-5 5 S 03/29/12 GMSA Warriors 03 T 6 6 0 A Tesnatee Sports Complex

1-6 6 S 04/12/12 LCYMCA Gold U12 W 2 0 2 H Yahoola Creek Park

1-7 7 S 04/28/12 GMSA Warriors 02 L 2 7 -5 H Yahoola Creek Park

1-8 8 S 04/28/12 GMSA Warriors 03 L 5 6 -1 H Yahoola Creek Park

1-9 9 S 05/12/12 GMYMCA Hall 03 Girls L 1 2 -1 A GA Mountains YMCA

1-10 10 T 05/19/12 Atlanta Spurs FC 02 W 5 0 5 N Fowler Park

1-11 11 T 05/19/12 BYSA Lady Force 02 W 9 3 6 N Fowler Park

1-12 12 T 05/20/12 GSA 02 Phoenix Black W 2 1 1 N Fowler Park

1-13 13 T 05/20/12 United FA 02 London L 1 6 -5 N Fowler Park

2-1 14 S 09/08/12 NASA G19 Royal L 2 7 -5 A United Quest Park Kenney (1) Tatum (1)

2-2 15 S 09/09/12 LSA Sharks 02 Gold L 3 9 -6 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex Kenney 2 (3) Tatum (2)

2-3 16 S 09/22/12 NGSA Rapids 02 W 7 6 1 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 5 (8) Tatum (3) Fuller (1)

2-4 17 S 09/29/12 GMSA Warriors 02 L 0 7 -7 A Tesnatee Sports Complex

2-5 18 S 10/13/12 GMSA Warriors 02 L 3 7 -4 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 3 (11)

2-6 19 S 10/20/12 NGSA Rapids 02 W 4 1 3 A Rhodes Complex Kenney 2 (13) Fuller 2 (3)

2-7 20 S 10/21/12 UFA 02 White-Dawson L 1 5 -4 A Rock Creek Sports Complex Kenney (14)

2-8 21 S 10/23/12 LC Indians 02 Boys T 2 2 0 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 2 (16)

2-9 22 S 10/27/12 Jefferson FC United 02 L 1 2 -1 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney (17)

2-10 23 S 10/28/12 GMSA Warriors 03 T 2 2 0 A Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 2 (19)

2-11 24 S 11/03/12 Jefferson FC United 02 W 5 3 2 A Jefferson Sports Complex Kenney 4 (23) Fuller (4)

2-12 25 T 11/10/12 East Ridge FC 02 L 1 4 -3 N CSA Complex Kenney (24)

2-13 26 T 11/10/12 United FA 02 England L 0 4 -4 N CSA Complex

2-14 27 T 11/11/12 East Ridge FC 02 L 0 1 -1 N CSA Complex

3-1 28 S 03/02/13 Inter Atlanta FC 02 O'Hara L 0 2 -2 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex

3-2 29 S 03/09/13 UFA 02 France (Dawson) L 1 4 -3 A Rock Creek Sports Complex Kenney (1)

3-3 30 S 03/16/13 Jefferson FC United 01 L 1 2 -1 A Jefferson Sports Complex Kenney (2)

3-4 31 S 03/16/13 Jefferson FC United 02 L 1 2 -1 A Jefferson Sports Complex Fuller (1)

3-5 32 S 04/06/13 GMSA Warriors 02 L 0 9 -9 A Tesnatee Sports Complex

3-6 33 S 04/11/13 GMSA Warriors 03 W 5 2 3 A Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 3 (5) Fuller 2 (3)

3-7 34 S 04/13/13 NGSA Rapids 02 Girls T 2 2 0 A Rhodes Complex Kenney 2 (7)

3-8 35 S 04/20/13 Jefferson FC United 02 W 4 0 4 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 4 (11)

3-9 36 S 04/20/13 Jefferson FC United 01 L 1 3 -2 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney  (12)

3-10 37 S 04/27/13 NGSA Rapids 02 Girls W 5 3 2 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 3 (15) Fuller (4) Morrison (1)

3-11 38 S 05/13/13 UFA 02 France (Dawson) W 2 1 1 A Rock Creek Sports Complex Kenney 2 (17)

3-12 39 T 05/18/13 GA Rush 02 Blue W 6 3 3 N Polo Fields Kenney 5 (22) Morrison (2)

3-13 40 T 05/18/13 Cherokee Impact 02 Red W 4 2 2 N Polo Fields Kenney 3 (25) Fuller (5)

4-1 41 T 08/17/13 EC U12 Strikers W 6 1 5 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex Kenney 4 (4) H. Gerrells (1) Clark (1)

4-2 42 T 08/17/13 NASA Academy Langhorne T 3 3 0 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex Kenney 2 (6) H. Gerrells (2)

4-3 43 T 08/18/13 Roswell Santos Wambach L 2 4 -2 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex Kenney (7) Morrison (1)

4-4 44 S 09/07/13 Jefferson FC United 02 W 5 3 2 H Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 3 (10) Fuller (1) Coulter (1)

4-5 45 S 09/14/13 NGSA U12 Lady Rapids W 6 2 4 N Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 4 (14) Morrison (2) H. Gerrells (3)

4-6 46 S 09/15/13 Athens United 02 Black L 3 6 -3 A Holland Youth Sports Complex Kenney (15) Abercrombie (1) Fuller (2)

4-7 47 S 09/15/13 Athens United 02 Gold L 2 4 -2 A Holland Youth Sports Complex Kenney 2 (17)

GOALS



Season Breakdown (Goals-GM)

4-8 48 S 09/22/13 GMSA Warriors 02 L 5 9 -4 A Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 5 (22)

4-9 49 S 10/05/13 United FA 02 Copper W 6 0 6 H Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 4 (26) Fuller (3) H. Gerrells (4)

4-10 50 S 10/06/13 LSA Sharks 02 Navy L 0 2 -2 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex

4-11 51 S 10/26/13 BYSA Lady Force 02 L 2 3 -1 N Rhodes Complex Kenney 2 (28)

4-12 52 S 10/28/13 GMSA Warriors 03 W 6 1 5 A Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 3 (31) Tatum (1) Morrison (3) Carroll (1)

4-13 53 S 11/02/13 Athens United 02 Black W 5 1 4 A Holland Youth Sports Complex Kenney 3 (34) H. Gerrells (5) Carroll (2)

4-14 54 S 11/03/13 NGSA U12 Lady Rapids W 8 3 5 A Rhodes Complex Kenney 5 (39) Clark 2 (3) Tatum (2)

4-15 55 S 11/09/13 United FA 02 Bronze W 6 1 5 H Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 4 (43) H. Gerrells (6) Tatum (3)

4-16 56 S 11/16/13 United FA 02 Silver W 5 1 4 A Fowler Park Kenney 2 (45) Fuller 2 (5) Clark (4)

4-17 57 T 11/23/13 Roswell Santos Wambach W 5 0 5 N Polo Fields Kenney 4 (49) A. Williams (1)

4-18 58 T 11/23/13 Con Fire North Red W 5 3 2 N Polo Fields Kenney 3 (52) Tatum (4) S. Williams (1)

4-19 59 T 11/24/13 NASA Acad Webster W 6 1 5 N Polo Fields Kenney 3 (55) H. Gerrells 2 (8) Morrison (4)

4-20 60 T 11/24/13 Tophat 20 Blue L 1 2 -1 N Polo Fields A. Williams (2)

5-1 61 T 02/08/14 Concorde Fire North Black L 0 2 -2 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex

5-2 62 T 02/08/14 Norcross Fury Gold T 2 2 0 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex Kenney (1) Clark (1)

5-3 63 T 02/09/14 LSA Sharks 02 Gold W 2 1 1 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex Kenney (2) A. Williams (1)

5-4 64 T 02/09/14 Con Fire North Black (PKs) L 3 3 0 N Allen Creek Soccer Complex Kenney 2 (4) Tatum (1)

5-5 65 S 03/01/14 LSA Sharks 02 Gold L 1 2 -1 N Rhodes Complex Tatum (2)

5-6 66 S 03/02/14 U12 Athens United 02 Gold L 3 4 -1 H Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney (5) A. Williams (2) Fuller (1)

5-7 67 S 03/15/14 NGSA Rapids 02 W 4 2 2 A Rhodes Complex Kenney 3 (8) Fuller (2)

5-8 68 S 03/22/14 Jefferson FC United U14 T 1 1 0 A Jefferson Sports Complex A. Williams (3)

5-9 69 S 03/23/14 MAYSA U12 Storm T 1 1 0 N Hoschton Park A. Williams (4)

5-10 70 S 03/30/14 LSA Sharks 03 Gold T 2 2 0 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex Tatum (3) Gilreath (1)

5-11 71 S 04/12/14 NGSA Rapids 02 W 5 1 4 A Rhodes Complex Kenney (9) A. Williams 2 (6) Morrison (1) S. Williams (1)

5-12 72 S 04/17/14 GMSA Warriors 02 W 6 2 4 A Tesnatee Sports Complex Kenney 3 (12) A. Williams (7) Carroll (1) Tatum (4)

5-13 73 S 04/26/14 DSC 02 Revolution Green W 3 1 2 N Holland Youth Sports Complex Kenney 2 (14) S. Williams (2)

5-14 74 S 04/27/14 GMSA Warriors 02 L 0 1 -1 A Tesnatee Sports Complex

5-15 75 T 05/17/14 United FA 02 Silver L 1 2 -1 N Polo Fields H. Gerrells (1)

5-16 76 T 05/17/14 MAYSA U12 Storm L 0 5 -5 N Polo Fields

5-17 77 T 05/18/14 Tophat 20 Silver W 4 1 3 N Polo Fields Kenney (15) Tatum 2 (6) A. Williams (8)

5-18 78 T 05/24/14 GSA 02 White Lilburn L 0 1 -1 N Rabbit Hill Park

5-19 79 T 05/24/14 DSC 02 Revolution White W 2 0 2 N Rabbit Hill Park Kenney 2 (17)

5-20 80 T 05/25/14 Con Fire North White L 0 3 -3 N Rabbit Hill Park

6-1 81 T 08/16/14 UFA Norcross Red 02 T 2 2 0 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex Kenney (1) Gilreath (1)

6-2 82 T 08/16/14 MAYS Striker 02G Blue L 0 2 -2 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex

6-3 83 T 08/17/14 NASA G20 Select T 1 1 0 N O.C. Hubert Soccer Complex Kenney (2)

6-4 84 S 09/06/14 Con Fire Central White W 7 1 6 A Ashford Dunwoody Complex Muenchen 3 (3) Kenney 3 (5) Gilreath (2)

6-5 85 S 09/13/14 DSC 02G Revolution Green W 4 1 3 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 2 (7) Collins (1) Cunningham (1)

6-6 86 S 09/20/14 Georgia FC 02 Elite W 5 0 5 A Bethesda Park Kenney 3 (10) Muenchen 2 (5)

6-7 87 S 09/21/14 SSA Chelsea 02 Select Blue W 5 1 4 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 3 (13) Muenchen 2 (7)

6-8 88 S 09/27/14 Georgia Express FC 02 W 3 0 3 H Yahoola Creek Park Gilreath (3) Carroll (1) Kenney (14)

6-9 89 S 10/11/14 SSA Savannah United 03 L 0 4 -4 H Yahoola Creek Park

6-10 90 S 10/25/14 UFA Norcross Gold 02 W 8 0 8 A Pinckneyville Park Kenney 3 (17) Muenchen 2 (9) Gilreath 2 (5) Mostellar (1)

6-11 91 S 11/08/14 Lady Chiefs White 02 W 9 0 9 H Yahoola Creek Park Muenchen 5 (14) Kenney 2 (19) Carroll (2) Cunningham (2)

6-12 92 S 11/09/14 UFA 02 Black W 3 0 3 A South Forsyth Soccer Complex Muenchen (15) Kenney 2 (21)

6-13 93 T 11/22/14 Tophat 20 Blue W 3 2 1 N Fowler Park Kenney 2 (23) Muenchen (16)

6-14 94 T 11/22/14 Con Fire Central White W 2 0 2 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex Kenney (24) Muenchen (17)

6-15 95 T 12/07/14 SSA Chelsea 02 Blue T 0 0 0 N Ashford Dunwoody Complex



Season Breakdown (Goals-GM)

6-16 96 T 12/07/14 Georgia FC 02 Elite W 5 0 5 N Ashford Dunwoody Complex Kenney 4 (28) Muenchen (18)

7-1 97 T 02/21/15 Chattanooga FC 02 Premier W 3 0 3 N Metro North (NASA) Kenney 2 (2) Muenchen (1)

7-2 98 T 02/21/15 DSC 02G Revolution White L 1 5 -4 N Metro North (NASA) Kenney (3)

7-3 99 S 03/07/15 MAYSA Storm 2020G T 0 0 0 A Heritage Park

7-4 100 S 03/08/15 UFA-Norcross Red 02 W 4 2 2 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 2 (5) Spivey (1) Gilreath (1)

7-5 101 S 03/15/15 MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 L 1 3 -2 A Georgia Piedmont YMCA Kenney (6)

7-6 102 S 03/21/15 Lanier Sharks 02 W 6 2 4 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney 3 (9) Muenchen 2 (3) Gilreath (2)

7-7 103 S 03/28/15 Athens United 02 Gold L 1 3 -2 A Holland Youth Sports Complex Kenney (10)

7-8 104 S 03/29/15 GSA 02 White W 1 0 1 A GSA Complex Muenchen (4)

7-9 105 S 04/26/15 DSC 02G Revolution White L 0 3 -3 H LCHS Stadium

7-10 106 S 05/03/15 SSA Savannah United 03 L 2 4 -2 A Chatham Co Soccer Complex Collins (1) Muenchen (5)

7-11 107 S 05/10/15 Atlanta Fire 02 Gold W 2 0 2 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney (11) Muenchen (6)

7-12 108 S 05/12/15 Lady Rapids FC U13 T 1 1 0 H Yahoola Creek Park Kenney (12)

7-13 109 T 05/16/15 UFA Norcross Gold 02 W 4 1 3 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex Kenney 2 (14) Spivey (2) Carroll (1)

7-14 110 T 05/16/15 UFA 02 Black L 2 3 -1 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex Kenney (15) Morrison (1)

7-15 111 T 05/17/15 Cherokee Impact 02 Red W 2 1 1 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex Kenney (16) OG

7-16 112 S 05/19/15 Con Fire North White L 2 3 -1 A Shakerag ES Kenney (17) Collins (2)

7-17 113 T 05/23/15 DSC 03 Revolution Premier W 1 0 1 N Rabbit Hill Park Kenney (18)

7-18 114 T 05/23/15 Lanier Sharks 01G T 2 2 0 N Rabbit Hill Park Muenchen (7) Kenney (19)

7-19 115 T 05/24/15 DSC 02 Rev White (PKs) L 0 0 0 N Rabbit Hill Park

8-1 116 T 08/15/15 Roswell Santos 02 Red W 6 1 5 N East Athens Community Park Muenchen 3 (3) Gilreath 2 (2) Spivey (1)

8-2 117 T 08/15/15 Blue Springs Liberty 02 W 2 1 1 N East Athens Community Park Muenchen (4) Spivey (2)

8-3 118 T 08/16/15 Athens United 02 Gold L 0 2 -2 N East Athens Community Park

8-4 119 T 08/16/15 Athens United 02 Gold L 0 4 -4 N East Athens Community Park

8-5 120 S 09/12/15 All-In FC Blue 01 L 0 2 -2 A Gary Pirkle Park

8-6 121 S 09/13/15 Georgia Express FC 02 W 6 1 5 H Yahoola Creek Park Muenchen 2 (6) A. Read 2 (2) Spivey 2 (4)

8-7 122 S 09/20/15 DDYSC 02 Wolves Gold L 0 6 -6 A Wade-Walker Park

8-8 123 S 09/27/15 MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 W 4 1 3 H Yahoola Creek Park Muenchen 3 (9) Spivey (5)

8-9 124 S 10/18/15 Atlanta Fire 02 Gold L 1 3 -2 A Scott Hudgens Park Muenchen (10)

8-10 125 S 10/31/15 MAYSA Storm U14G L 0 2 -2 H Rock Creek Sports Complex

8-11 126 S 11/01/15 Rapids FC 02 T 0 0 0 A Rhodes Complex

8-12 127 S 11/15/15 GSA 02 White T 2 2 0 H Yahoola Creek Park Muenchen (11) Gilreath (3)

8-13 128 S 11/21/15 Augusta Arsenal 02 Gold T 0 0 0 H LCHS Stadium

8-14 129 S 12/02/15 LSA Sharks 02 Navy T 2 2 0 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex Muenchen 2 (13)

8-15 130 T 12/05/15 SSA Chel 02G White W 1 0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World Spivey (6)

8-16 131 T 12/05/15 FC Alliance (TN) 02G W 5 1 4 N Rocky Top Sports World Muenchen 2 (15) Spivey (7) Morrison (1) Hill (1)

8-17 132 T 12/06/15 Butler Fury (OH) U15G W 1 0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World Morrison (2)

8-18 133 T 12/06/15 SSA Chel 02G White (PKs) W 0 0 0 N Rocky Top Sports World

9-1 134 S 03/12/16 Rapids FC 02 L 2 4 -2 H Yahoola Creek Park Muenchen (1) Spivey (1)

9-2 135 S 03/19/16 Augusta Arsenal 02 Gold T 1 1 0 A Augusta Soccer Park Muenchen (2)

9-3 136 S 03/26/16 Atlanta Fire 02 Gold T 0 0 0 H Rock Creek Sports Complex

9-4 137 S 04/17/16 DDYSC 02 Wolves Gold W 5 2 3 H Yahoola Creek Park Muenchen 2 (4) Spivey 2 (3) Voyer (1)

9-5 138 S 04/23/16 Con Fire North White W 4 0 4 A Abbotts Hill ES Muenchen 2 (6) Cisson 2 (2)

9-6 139 S 04/24/16 RYSA Revolution 01 Blue L 1 3 -2 A RYSA Spivey (4)

9-7 140 S 04/30/16 All-In FC Blue 01 T 1 1 0 H Yahoola Creek Park Muenchen (7)

9-8 141 S 05/01/16 LSA Sharks 02 W 3 1 2 H Yahoola Creek Park Muenchen 2 (9) Gilreath (1)

9-9 142 S 05/08/16 GSA 02 White L 1 2 -1 A GSA Complex Muenchen (10)

9-10 143 T 05/14/16 AFC Lightning 02G Premier W 3 2 1 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex Muenchen 2 (12) Gloeckner (1)



Season Breakdown (Goals-GM)

9-11 144 T 05/14/16 Newtown United FC W 8 0 8 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex Muenchen 2 (14) Spivey 2 (6) Clark (1) Gloeckner (2) Carroll (1) A. Read (1)

9-12 145 T 05/15/16 Georgia Express FC 02 T 0 0 0 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex

9-13 146 T 05/15/16 Georgia Express FC 02 W 2 0 2 N South Forsyth Soccer Complex A. Read (2) Spivey (7)

9-14 147 S 05/20/16 MCSC Lady Galaxy 02 W 5 2 3 N Central Park Muenchen 2 (16) Gilreath 2 (3) Spivey (8)

9-15 148 T 05/28/16 SSA Chelsea 03G Blue W 4 0 4 N Rhodes Jordan Park Muenchen 3 (19) A. Read (3)

9-16 149 T 05/28/16 DSC Revolution 03 White W 3 2 1 N Rabbit Hill Park Muenchen (20) Gilreath (4) A. Read (4)

9-17 150 T 05/29/16 UFA 02 White W 2 0 2 N Rabbit Hill Park Muenchen (21) Spivey (9)

9-18 151 T 05/29/16 LSA Sharks 02 L 0 2 -2 N Rabbit Hill Park

10-1 152 S 09/10/16 Oconee FC 01 Red W 4 2 2 H UNG Tatum (1) E. Read (1) Voyer (1) A. Read (1)

10-2 153 S 09/17/16 Piedmont SA 01G W 4 0 4 A Barrow Co Soccer Park E. Read (2) Gilreath (1) A. Read (2) Spivey (1)

10-3 154 S 09/24/16 GA Revolution 01G W 4 0 4 H UNG E. Read 2 (4) Tatum 2 (3)

10-4 155 S 09/25/16 LSA Sharks 01G L 2 3 -1 H UNG Gilreath 2 (3)

10-5 156 S 10/09/16 Georgia Express FC 01G W 3 1 2 H UNG Gilreath (4) Voyer (2) Spivey (2)

10-6 157 S 10/15/16 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 W 2 0 2 A Atlanta Silverbacks Park Gilreath (5) E. Read (5)

10-7 158 S 10/29/16 Liberty SC East 01 W 2 1 1 A Bluesprings Sports Ranch A. Read 2 (4)

10-8 159 S 10/30/16 Richmond Hill 01G W 6 0 6 A Devaul Henderson Park Gilreath 2 (7) Tatum 2 (5) Rairigh (1) E. Read (6)

10-9 160 S 11/05/16 Effingham United 01G T 0 0 0 H UNG

10-10 161 T 11/19/16 Oconee FC 00 Red T 0 0 0 N East Roswell Park

10-11 162 T 11/19/16 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 T 1 1 0 N East Roswell Park A. Read (5)

10-12 163 T 11/20/16 Cherokee Impact 01G Elite L 1 3 -2 N East Roswell Park Gilreath (8)

10-13 164 T 12/03/16 Capital City Streaks 00G Elite L 1 5 -4 N Foley Sports Complex Gilreath (9)

10-14 165 T 12/03/16 Mississippi Reign 01G T 3 3 0 N Foley Sports Complex Gilreath 2 (11) Tatum (6)

11-1 166 T 08/19/17 MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0 5 -5 N East Athens Community Park

11-2 167 T 08/19/17 Athens United 01 Black W 7 0 7 N East Athens Community Park Gilreath 2 (2) Tatum 2 (2) Voyer 2 (2) A. Williams (1)

11-3 168 T 08/20/17 Rapids FC 02 W 5 1 4 N East Athens Community Park Gilreath 3 (5) Spivey 2 (2)

11-4 169 T 08/20/17 MAYSA Storm 2020G L 0 3 -3 N East Athens Community Park

11-5 170 S 09/09/17 Lady Chiefs Premier 01 W 6 2 4 A Atlanta Silverbacks Park E. Read 3 (3) Gilreath (6) A. Williams (2) Spivey (3)

11-6 171 S 09/23/17 NTH Tophat 01 Blue W 3 1 2 A Tophat Soccer Club Kenney 2 (2) Gilreath (7)

11-7 172 S 09/24/17 AFU U17G Elite-White W 1 0 1 A Scott Hudgens Park Gilreath (8)

11-8 173 S 10/01/17 GSA North 01G Red W 3 1 2 H UNG Gilreath 3 (11)

11-9 174 S 10/07/17 SSA Chelsea 01G Premier W 5 2 3 H UNG Gilreath 2 (13) Voyer 2 (4) Cisson (1)

11-10 175 S 10/14/17 GSA South 01G Red W 2 0 2 A GSA Complex Tatum (3) Spivey (4)

11-11 176 S 10/15/17 AFC Lightning 01 Red W 7 0 7 H UNG Gilreath 4 (17) E. Read 2 (5) Cisson (2)

11-12 177 S 11/04/17 NTH TopHat 01 White L 3 4 -1 A Tophat Soccer Club Gilreath 2 (19) A. Read (1)

11-13 178 S 11/05/17 CFC Red Star GU17 W 3 2 1 H UNG Voyer 2 (6) A. Read (2)

11-14 179 S 11/07/17 LSA Sharks 01G W 4 2 2 A Allen Creek Soccer Complex Tatum (4) Voyer (7) E. Read (6) Spivey (5)

11-15 180 S 11/11/17 MAYSA Storm 2020G L 1 2 -1 A Heritage Park Gilreath (20)

11-16 181 T 12/02/17 Greeneville (TN) Galaxy U16G W 3 1 2 N Rocky Top Sports World Kenney 3 (5)

11-17 182 T 12/02/17 Rapids FC 01 W 1 0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World Gilreath (21)

11-18 183 T 12/03/17 Highland FC (NC) Red U19G W 5 1 4 N Rocky Top Sports World Gilreath 3 (24) A. Read (3) E. Read (7)

11-19 184 T 12/03/17 Rapids FC 01 W 1 0 1 N Rocky Top Sports World Gilreath (25)


